Tyne & Wear Fire & Rescue Service

Procurement Card Spend

29.03.2024 - 28.03.2025

Local Authority Transaction Beneficiary Net Amount [Expenditure Merchant
Date Category
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.03.24 TOOLSTATION UK £10.82|BATTERY 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.04.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £39.91|SHOWER CONTROLS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.04.24 AMAZON SD 7987 SERV D £66.66| COURT SHOES X 1PR 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.04.24 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS £500.00| TYNE TUNNEL TOP UP 4784
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.04.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD £21.14|RISER RAIL SLIDERS/DRILL BITS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.04.24 WWW.LSENGINEERS.CO.UK £8.16|MAKITA SAW PROTECTORS X 5 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.04.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £18.60|LEVER ARM BASIN KITS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.04.24 OYSTER ONLINE £20.00|OYSTER CARD TOP UP 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.04.24 ABT SHOPPINGBATTERY £75.73|BA CHARGER X 4 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.04.24 ARC EURO TRADE LTD £84.00)SUPERBOND 500 TRULOC (2PK) X 4 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.04.24 EXPONDO GMBH £165.83[SCAN GRIP NOVA LIGHT TEST/ CHARGER X 1 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £32.59|PIPE FITTINGS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.24 B & Q 1050 £14.52|FILLER/SCREWS 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.24 AMAZON BTC BA SCHOOL £67.25|WASHABLE GLOVES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.24 CLARKS £36.95|COURT SHOE 5661
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.24 CROWD CONTROL COMPANY £602.00|ROPES & POSTS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.24 AMAZON STOCK ORDER £32.50|ALP GLOVE 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD £9.23|WASTE PIPE FITTINGS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.24 AMZNMKTPLACE HEOYE7Z54 £167.18[CLEANING EQUIPMENT 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.24 EE LIMITED £165.14| DATA SIMS 4814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.24 A.D.D. FILTRATION LTD £91.80|PANEL FILTERS 5085
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.24 AMZNBUSINESS HE1VX7ZL4 £57.51|RADIO CONTROL CLOCKS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.24 AMAZON STORES TSC £83.10|SAFETY SHOES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.24 AMZNBUSINESS HEGE86CJ4 £38.74| DRESS SHOE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.24 CENTRE FOR LIFE - TIME £21.50|PARKING CHARGES 7991
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £16.65|BACKLIT PANEL LIGHT 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.24 AMAZON 205-0735909-33 £7.49|E/LARGE BAKING TRAY 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.24 SAFETY SIGNS 4 LESS £31.25|FIRE ASSEMBLY POINT SIGN 5046
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.24 AMAZON 205-4383382-50 £14.54|WOODEN SHOE BRUSH/SPATULAS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.24 AMAZON 205-5996175-74 £31.61|VEGETABLE PEELER/COFFEE FLASKS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.24 AMAZON 205-7217448-38 £3.32[POTATO PEELER 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £16.84| WALL FIXINGS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £2.82|WALL PLUGS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.24 WWW.TCFIXINGS.CO.UK £18.72|MIRROR FIXING SETS 5074
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.24 B & Q 1050 £19.17|SHOWER HOSE & RISER 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.04.24 B & Q 1050 £6.71|SCREWS/CUP ENDS 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.04.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £71.72|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.04.24 AMAZON STOCK ORDER £292.50|ALP GLOVE 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.04.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £71.65|FAN & GRILL 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.04.24 AMAZON KS 7666 TSCAT £29.16|SAFETY SHOE 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.04.24 AMAZON 204-4609708-94 £12.98|MULTICOLOURED RIBBON 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.04.24 B & Q 1203 £5.00|BRASSO 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.04.24 HG BUILDBASE NEWCASTLE £31.49|PLYWOOD & NAILS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.04.24 B & Q 1050 £13.93|PIPE CUTTERS 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00[LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.04.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £38.52|BASIN TAPS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.04.24 AMAZON 205-1839361-52 £9.16|SPATULAS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.04.24 AMAZON PO588545 £190.13|EXTENSION LEAD 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.04.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £12.76|BATTERIES 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.04.24 LOOKERS AUDI WEARSIDE £492.17|SERVICE 5511
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.04.24 AMAZON PO588545 £145.39|EXTENSION LEAD 5399
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TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.04.24 PREMIER FARNELL £30.16|BATTERIES 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.04.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £47.27|2NO TRV 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.04.24 STORE.TNP.NET.UK £129.00|FORTIRACK 5045
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.04.24 AMAZON 204-9020861-97 £51.73|NETWORK CAB MANAGEMENT 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.04.24 EE LIMITED £178.18| DATA SIMS 4814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £52.47|SHOWER CONTROLS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.24 ONESTOPCLEANINGSH £77.94|POLYPROP SCRUBBING BRUSH 7210
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.24 MARKS&SPENCER PLC £26.49|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.24 AMZNBUSINESS HP9BK3EW4 £87.50|COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 AMAZON JW 7499 ESTATE £21.95|COURT SHOES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 WOB.COM £12.95|A-Z TYNE AND WEAR 5192
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 LNE RAILWAY NCL SST £69.10| TRAIN TICKET 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 AMAZON STORES TSC £21.98|CLING FILM PALLET WRAP 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD £8.88| WASHING M/C FITTINGS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 BIGDUG LIMITED £1,616.55[PLASTIC BOXES 5072
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 THEORY TEST PRO £14.17|THEORY TEST PRO 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD £12.06| DRAW CORD ROPE/GLOVES 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 PALLETONLI PALLETONLI £345.54(PALLET 4215
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 WICKES NEWCASTLE £8.34|2NO ANT STATIONS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 CAR BUILDER SOLUTIONS £180.00(FUEL FILLER NECK HOSE 5533
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £214.66|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 B & Q 1050 £8.73[TIMBER 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.24 J D WETHERSPOON PLC £10.43|SUBSISTANCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.04.24 WWW.AGRI-GEM.CO.UK £124.49(WEEDKILLER 5085
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.04.24 WWW.AGRI-GEM.CO.UK £160.99|WEEDKILLER 5085
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.04.24 PBAUTOELECTRICS £39.89|WARNING BUZZER 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.04.24 GRAFTON EAST CAR PARK £5.00|SUBSISTANCE 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.04.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £20.62| TOILET SEAT/PULL CORD 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.04.24 AMAZON DR 8628 TSC AD £59.99|DUTY SHOES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.04.24 NORTH YORKSHIRE COUNCI £2.00|SUBSISTANCE 7523
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.04.24 TOOGOODT K36XQ455X65M0 £3.99|SUBSISTANCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.04.24 TOOGOODT Y2E3ZADN3ED20 £3.30| SUBSISTANCE 5812
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TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.04.24 J D WETHERSPOON PLC £11.20|SUBSISTANCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.04.24 NORTH YORKSHIRE COUNCI £1.00|SUBSISTANCE 7523
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.04.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD £83.24|DECORATING MATERIALS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.04.24 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £5.65|FLEXI HOSE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.04.24 ALDI STORES £4.54| SUBSISTANCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.04.24 SP RIGHT-LIGHT.CO.UK £145.22|EMERGENCY LIGHTS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.04.24 PREMIER FARNELL £22.42|FA BATTERIES 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.04.24 AMZNBUSINESS HD4V51ZM4 £16.87|WHITE SHIRT 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.04.24 AMAZON NL 8343 BUS SE £54.16|COURT SHOES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.04.24 AMZNMKTPLACE HD77M5TK4 £30.79|COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.04.24 AMZNBUSINESS HD43D7JV4 £105.51|INCLEMENT WEATHER JACKET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.04.24 AMAZON NL 8343 BUS SE £46.55|COURT SHOES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.04.24 AMAZON 204-0133235-07 £28.32|4 GANG SOCKETS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.04.24 AMAZON 204-5133138-18 £860.24|NETWORK CABLES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.04.24 AMAZON 204-2048260-24 £79.08|IPHONE CHARGERS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.04.24 VIKING £40.94|WALL MOUNTED BOARD 5021
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.04.24 ARGOS WASHINGTON £8.33|ANALOGUE TELEPHONE 5310
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.04.24 AMZNBUSINESS HD90A9PF4 £28.48| TRACKSUIT 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.04.24 WICKES WALLSEND £16.87|3NO ANT TRAPS/ANT POWDER 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.04.24 J D WETHERSPOON PLC £8.49|SUBSISTANCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.04.24 TOOGOODT TF94VC5A494G0 £3.50| SUBSISTANCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.04.24 AMAZON CM DUTTON 3412 £12.97|SWEATSHIRT 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.04.24 WWW.MRPAPER.CO.UK £815.83| TURN OUT ROLLS 5943
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.04.24 TOOLSTATION UK £6.98| WHITE HARD HAT 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.04.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £171.21|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.24 PAYPAL AQUASCRIBE £1,238.95|AQUASCRIBE COVERS AND REFILLS 5169
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD £3.62|PIPE FITTINGS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.24 RSPBSHOP.CO.UK £188.00|8NO BIRD BOXES 8398
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.24 NATIONALTRUST.ORG. £60.00|BEE BOXES 8398
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.24 WWW.WILDCARE.CO.UK £100.50{INSECT TOWERS 5995
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.24 AMZNBUSINESS HD3MBOYK4 £11.24|EXTENDABLE WINDOW SQUEEGEE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.24 AMZNBUSINESS HD7ME7Y84 £11.24|EXTENDABLE WINDOW SQUEEGEE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.24 WWW.WILDCARE.CO.UK £33.60|HEDGEHOG TEMPLATES 5995
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.24 PAY.AMAZON.COM £58.32|DUTY SHOES 5699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.24 ALDI 55 774 £11.64|SUBSISTANCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.24 AMZNBUSINESS HD84TOWS4 £62.50|COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.24 FASTHOSTS £35.00|SSL CERTIFICATE 4816
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16|PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.24 TOOLSTATION UK £6.25|EARTH CLAMPS 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.24 CUPIX AMERICA INC. £20.04|WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £32.97|RECHARGEABLE LIGHTS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £19.30|BIB TAPS/ DRILL BITS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.24 ITS - WWW.ITS.CO.UK £229.99[TOOLS AND BACKPACK 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.24 PAYPAL SAFETYSUPPL £70.75|WEATHERPROOF CLIPBOARD 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £13.32|PAINT 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.24 WWW.LSENGINEERS.CO.UK £20.04|PLUGS/SOCKETS 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.24 AMZNMKTPLACE H57851474 £50.02|NETWORK KIT 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00{LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.24 AMAZON 204-2333092-43 £87.45|WIRELESS KEYBOARDS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.24 ROPE SOURCE LTD £8.60|BUNGEE CORD 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.24 NEXT DIRECTORY £48.95|DUTY SHOES 5651
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.24 TACTREE £89.99|SAFETY BOOTS 5941
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.24 WWW.SIMPLEWAY.CO.UK £128.50|DUTY SHOES 5948
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.24 FIRSTAID4LESS £38.40|KITCHEN FIRST AID BOX 5046
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TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.24 SP TOOLSY £39.85|2NO H&S BOXES 5072
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.24 VIKING £15.43|2NO H&S LEAFLET HOLDERS 5021
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.24 TOOLSTATION UK £2.23|DRILL BIT 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.24 CLARKS £57.45|COURT SHOES 5661
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £21.57|RODDING POINT 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £10.47|DRAIN CONNECTOR 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.04.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16|PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.04.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £12.79|WING NUTS/WASHERS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.04.24 SPORTSDIRECT.COM £55.62|DUTY SHOES 5655
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.04.24 AMAZON MR 4627 FINANC £16.66|L/S WHITE SHIRT 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.04.24 AMAZON MR 4627 FINANC £16.99|L/S WHITE SHIRT 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.04.24 AMAZON 204-7461292-59 £33.28|PAN SCOURERS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.04.24 AMAZON STOCK ORDER £56.84|ALP GLOVES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.04.24 AMAZON STOCK ORDER £83.62|ALP GLOVES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.04.24 PREMIER FARNELL £89.95|CABLING 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.04.24 ROYAL MAIL £627.00|MAIL REDIRECTION 9402
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.04.24 WWW.LSENGINEERS.CO.UK £54.07|45CM/ 18" GUIDE BAR FOR CHAINSAW 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.04.24 AMAZON STOCK ORDER £32.50|ALP GLOVES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.04.24 AMAZON STOCK ORDER £174.18|ALP GLOVES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.04.24 WWW.BROADBANDBUYER.CO. £201.83|CISCO SWITCH 4814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.04.24 CLARKS £57.45|COURT SHOES 5661
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.04.24 AMAZON 204-3371072-56 £87.43|FRIDGE LOCKS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.04.24 WWW.HOLIDAYEXTRAS.COM- £40.49|PARKING 4722
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.04.24 SP GET BUZZING £25.92|OAT BARS 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.04.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD £10.82|SCREWS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.04.24 HSE 1D-7603455 £13.69|H&S POSTER 5942
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.04.24 AMAZON AF 3782 HYD TE £6.66|SUN HAT 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.04.24 CLARKS £68.95|COURT SHOES 5661
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.05.24 TFL TRAVEL CH £9.50| TRAVEL 4111
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.05.24 BOOTS 1966 £2.85|SUBSISTANCE 5912
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.05.24 SSP UK LTD £3.33| SUBSISTANCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.05.24 FURNITURE@WORK LTD £280.00{1NO TABLE/ANO CHAIRS 5712
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.05.24 AMAZON 204-7781308-54 £13.32|PICTURE FRAME 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.05.24 AMZNBUSINESS HG7MJ5ZE4 £18.00|CATERING ITEMS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.05.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £164.52|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.05.24 SIXBY NICO £17.32|SUBSISTANCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.05.24 SIXBY NICO £21.48|SUBSISTANCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.05.24 AMZNBUSINESS HG8QC6ZV4 £4.16|DOUBLE SIDED STICKY TAPE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.24 TFL TRAVEL CH £2.70| TRAVEL 4111
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.24 FIRST HAMPSHIRE £23.00| TRAVEL 4131
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.24 WWW.HUMPHRIESSHOES.CO. £57.90|DUTY SHOES 5661
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.24 AMAZON 204-8286258-26 £20.41|GREEN TRAFFIC CONE 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.24 PAYPAL ROPESOURCEL £10.10|BUNGEE CORD 5085
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.24 THE BROADCASTER £17.44|SUBSISTANCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.24 TRAINLINE £25.61|TRAIN TRAVEL 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.24 CLR WWW.HOOKANDLOOPFA £18.99|BUCKLE STRAP 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD £14.99|KEYSAFE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.24 AMAZON PO589328 £29.03|CARABINER 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.24 MARKS&SPENCER PLC £28.99|NAVY WORK TROUSERS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.24 ONLINE TANK STORE LTD £328.60(GRIT BIN 5046
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.24 PLANE FOOD £20.13|SUBSISTANCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.24 BOOTS 1979 £4.99|SUBSISTANCE 5912
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.05.24 PREMIER FARNELL £340.69[MISC TOOLS 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.05.24 CLARKS £64.95|COURT SHOES 5661
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.05.24 SURVEYMONKEYCORE £900.00|SURVEY MONKEY SUBSCRIPTION 7372
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.05.24 AMZNBUSINESS HG3QM0D34 £13.25|CATERING ITEMS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.05.24 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS £500.00| TYNE TUNNEL TOP UP 4784
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.05.24 AMAZON BY STORES TSC £37.40|WORK SHORT 5399
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TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.05.24 ROYAL MAIL ONLINE SHOP £105.00|STAMPS 9402
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.05.24 AMAZON 204-4303039-00 £325.48| TURBO STEAM CLEANER 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.05.24 AMAZON STOCK ORDER - £5.00| SHOWER GEL 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.05.24 PALLETONLI PALLETONLI £132.54|PALLET COLLECTION 4215
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.05.24 AMAZON PO588575 £68.08|EXTENSION LEADS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.05.24 SP MUD BRAND LIMITED £44.98|WASHING DEVICE 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.05.24 AMAZON 026-2650732-83 £9.87|PULL HANDLE FOR BIKE SHED 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.05.24 AMAZON 204-9890328-54 £25.38|PADS FOR NEW STEAM CLEANER 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.05.24 AMAZON STOCK ORDER - £14.12|SHAVING GEL 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.05.24 AMAZON 026-5536678-33 £34.48|HEAVY DUTY FIXINGS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.05.24 SCREWFIX SPARES LIMITE £45.16|HOOVER SPARES 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.05.24 PREMIER FARNELL £200.58| CLEANING KIT 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.05.24 BONMARCHE WEBSITE £17.08|NAVY TROUSERS 5621
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.05.24 BARRIERS DIRECT £746.72|ANO BARRIERS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.05.24 AMAZON STOCK ORDER £72.00|HYDRATION TABLETS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.05.24 AMAZON PO585454 £57.48|LAPTOP STAND 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.05.24 LNE RAILWAY NCL STN £51.40| TRAIN 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.05.24 SPORTS DIRECT £69.99|DUTY SHOES 5655
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.05.24 EE LIMITED £210.18| DATA SIMS 4814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.05.24 AMAZON STOCK ORDER £80.00|HYDRATION TABLETS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.05.24 AMAZON 204-0560614-08 £23.06| TV BRACKET 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.05.24 AMAZON STOCK ORDER £56.90|NAVIGATION COMPASS R 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.05.24 THEORY TEST PRO £14.17|THEORY TEST PRO 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.05.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD £11.14|CISTERN LEVER/MIRROR SCREWS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.05.24 PREMIER FARNELL £49.93|MISC CABLES 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.05.24 AMAZON 204-0894054-59 £31.63|5NO WALL CLOCKS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.05.24 SUNDERLAND BMW MINI £337.33|0IL SERVICE 5511
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.05.24 TIMBER SUPPLIES £94.00|POST/POST MIX 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.05.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £164.44|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £127.23|MENDING PLATES/JIGSAW/SADDLE CLIPS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.24 AMAZON 204-6688275-32 £8.70|ALL PURPOSE CLOTHES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.24 NEXUS TRAVEL £2.80| TRAVEL 4131
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.24 NUDO SUSHI BOX SUNDERL £9.29|SUBSISTANCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.24 BOOTS/0568 £7.38|SUBSISTANCE 5912
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.24 TOOLSTATION UK £7.53| TRUNKING/END CAPS 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.24 STRAIGHTSET.CO.UK £352.80|INSPECTION 8911
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.24 M&S SIMPLY FOOD - SSP £1.40| SUBSISTANCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.24 PADELLA DORO £20.00|SUBSISTANCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.24 B & Q 1050 £32.50)| MORTAR MIX/WOOD PLANE 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.24 PREMIER FARNELL £82.37|POWER TOOL BATTERY 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.24 AMAZON STOCK ORDER £33.80|RED/ WHITE BARRIER TAPE 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.24 WWW.AMAZON 204-687503 £6.58|2NO SHOE BRUSH SET 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.24 AMAZON STOCK ORDER £32.63|SPORT SOCKS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.24 LIDL GB_ NEWHAVEN £8.16[SUBSISTANCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD £12.49|FORK/SPADE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.24 AMZNMKTPLACE H79X32JY4 £131.99(SHREDDER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.24 SP RIGHT-LIGHT.CO.UK £205.31|WORK LIGHT 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.24 M&S SIMPLY FOOD - SSP £20.95|SUBSISTANCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.24 AMAZON STOCK ORDER £130.58| SPORT SOCKS SIZE 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £22.00|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £29.10|DRILL BITS/HOLE CUTTER 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.05.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD £48.31|ROLLER SET/ROLLER TRAY/FLOOR PAINT 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.05.24 INTELLISOFTWARE LTD £383.16|SMS MESSAGING 5045
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.05.24 WICKES NEWCASTLE £5.00|POST FLAT CAPS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.05.24 PAY.AMAZON.COM £56.75|SAFETY SHOE 5699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.05.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.05.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £6.22|FLOAT VALVE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.05.24 B & Q1203 £99.00|PATIO MAGIC/BROOM/GLOVES/PUMP SPRAYER 5200
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TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.05.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.05.24 SP NESTBOX CO LTD £138.50|BAT BOXES 5691
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.05.24 CTD £6.60|SILICONE 5713
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.05.24 FASTHOSTS £132.00/WEB HOSTING ANNUAL RENEWAL 4816
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.05.24 B & Q 1050 £11.12|ANT STOPS 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.05.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £19.41|RODDING POINT 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.05.24 WWW.AMAZON 204-736328 £12.13|LAPTOP STAND 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.05.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.05.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.05.24 TRAINLINE £38.46| TRAIN TICKET 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.05.24 FLAMES £5.20| SUBSISTANCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.05.24 AMZNBUSINESS HY3SW04J4 £43.02|OVER TROUSER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.05.24 AMZNBUSINESS HY1AE8LY4 £48.48|DRESS SHOE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.05.24 MAINSGILL FARM SHOP £7.95|SUBSISTANCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.05.24 THE IMPERIAL HOTEL £21.60|SUBSISTANCE 7011
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 RAJAPACK.CO.UK 0085136 £114.49|PADLOCKS 5021
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 PAYPAL DISCOUNT FI £70.90)|AEROSOL SMOKE 7393
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 BARRY CARTER MOTOR PRO £116.60{7PIN LEAD ENDS 5013
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £33.30|DOUBLE SIDED TAPE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 AMAZON 202-3670246-95 £73.32|SAFETY SHOES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 AMZNMKTPLACE HY8DR1N54 £13.32|KLICK FAST DOCK 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 AMZNMKTPLACE HY2Z36NB4 £7.92|KLICK FAST DOCK 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 AVERY.CO.UK £172.66|GLOSS PAPER TRANSFER ROLL 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 AMAZON 204-1102756-55 £61.57|CCTV KIT 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 LEBANEAT EXPRESS £7.45|SUBSISTANCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 GREGGS PLC £1.85|SUBSISTANCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 WWW.HGVDIRECT.CO.UK £1,270.00(BRAKE CHECK WITH PRINTER 5533
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 WWW.CIPS.ORG £141.50|CIPS EXAM 8699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 AMAZON RHT OFFICE £64.97| TRANSFER APPLICATOR 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 AMZNMKTPLACE HY9AO5A44 £9.08|KLICK FAST DOCK 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 AMAZON 026-4965023-96 £35.00|/4NO TILL ROLLS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £19.57|PIR SENSOR 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.24 AMZNBUSINESS HY7M38JQ4 £43.02|INCLEMENT WEATHER OVERTROUSERSR 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.24 WWW.HISLTD.CO.UK £45.44|TOILET SEAT 5085
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.24 AMAZON KP 7188 SERV £46.83|DUTY SHOES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.24 SAINSBURY'S S/MKT £146.37|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.05.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16|PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.05.24 CUPIX AMERICA INC. £19.45|WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.05.24 AMZNMKTPLACE HY9LC5MO4 £65.00|RED/ WHITE TAPE X 10 ROLLS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.05.24 AMAZON PO588588 £47.45|WATER BOTTLE CARRY BAG 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.05.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16|PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.05.24 AMZNBUSINESS HY9BUOWE4 £43.02|INCLEMENT WEATHER OVERTROUSERS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.05.24 AMZNMKTPLACE HS20X3CR4 £26.64|FLAPJACK PACK 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.05.24 WWW.LSENGINEERS.CO.UK £19.10|PLUGS/SOCKETS FOR CHARGING LEADS 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.05.24 AMAZON 204-9057416-72 £9.82|DOOR SIGN 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.05.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £27.58|DUCT/CLIPS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.05.24 SP BARTYSPARES £17.92|OVEN ELEMENT 5732
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.05.24 AMAZON 205-6025019-05 £16.49|PLATE DRAINER 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.05.24 AMAZON 205-9138788-16 £5.00|KNIFE SHARPENER 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.05.24 TOOLSTATION UK £55.24|BLUE CBLE 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.05.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £19.62| TAP CONNECTORS/PIPE//PAINT BRUSHES 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.05.24 AMZNBUSINESS HS3MH2V54 £22.20|SUN TAN LOTION 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.05.24 5.11 TACTICAL £504.00|5.11 TACTICAL TROUSERS 5691
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.05.24 AMAZON 205-8246706-87 £5.00|KNIFE SHARPENER 5399
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TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.05.24 AMAZON 203-3502764-46 £48.31|BREATHALYSER TESTER AND CARRY CASE 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.05.24 AMAZON 203-5181618-11 £4.16|SPARE BREATHALYSER STRAWS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.05.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £12.90|PAINT TRAY/ROLLERS/CLOSE COUPLE KIT 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.05.24 AMAZON 205-3402897-83 £19.99|STOCK POT 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £32.79|BUILDERS BAND/SCREWS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.06.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.06.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £14.54|CLOSE COUPLE KIT/DUAL FLUSH/TAP CONNECTOR 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.06.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.06.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00|LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.06.24 REPLACEMENT KEYS LTD £12.29|REPLACEMENT KEYS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.06.24 PREMIER FARNELL £30.83|CAMERA KIT 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.24 WWW.ARCO.CO.UK £139.00/WORK TROUSERS 5085
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD £5.82| SHOWER HANDSET 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.24 WWW.CIPS.ORG £201.00|CIPS MEMBERSHIP & BOOKS 8699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £12.97|2NO BATH SCREEN SEALS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.24 INTERTEK INFORM £135.18|GUIDE FOR FIRE + EXPLOSION 1740
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.24 DVLA VEHICLE TAX £167.50|VEHICLE TAX 9311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.24 AMAZON 204-8067313-50 £25.80|HOOVER BAGS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.24 B&Q MARKETPLACE £249.99|BENCH AND GRAVEL 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.24 B&Q MARKETPLACE £306.46|TIMBER, PAINT AND GARDEN GOODS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £220.33|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD £9.89|TAPE/PTF GLUE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.24 WWW.ARCO.CO.UK £100.90/ WORK SAFETY TROUSER 5085
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.24 TOOLDEN LIMITED £78.77|MAKITA MULTITOOL 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.24 AMAZON RHT OFFICE £15.82| THERMAL SOCK 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.24 PREMIER FARNELL £147.98|MISC SCREWS ETC 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.24 AMAZON STOCK ORDER £7.56|ORANGE JUICE 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.24 AMAZON STOCK ORDER £42.80|GARMENT CARRIER 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.24 AMAZON 203-3259449-54 £159.74|PLANT POT HOLDER 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.24 AMAZON STOCK ORDER £5.04|ORANGE JUICE 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.24 AMAZON RHT OFFICE £12.03| THERMAL SOCK 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.24 AMAZON STOCK ORDER £28.54|GARMENT CARRIER 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.24 AMAZON 26522 NFRS B H £28.32|DRESS SHOE 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.06.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD £11.32|2NO SHOWER HOSE STN E 54416 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.06.24 B & Q1203 £30.25|TILE ADHESIVE/GROUT/SPACERS/APPLICATOR 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.06.24 FEDEX78318923 £76.61|CARRIAGE PAYMENT 4215
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £4.53| SOCKET/CONDUIT 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.06.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD £20.56| TOILET SEAT/FUSES 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.06.24 FIRSTAIDALESS £16.80|CATERING FIRST AID KIT 5046
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.06.24 DNH GO DADDY EUROPE GB £659.98| WILDCARD CERTIFICATE BI-ANNUAL RENEWAL 4816
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.06.24 AMAZON PO589361 £12.47|DRY ERASE MAGNETS SET 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.06.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD £11.62|MASKING TAPE/PAINT BRUSHES 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.06.24 SP UKRATCHETSTRAPS £6.47(2,000KG, 35MM CLAW HOOK X 3 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.06.24 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS £500.00| TYNE TUNNEL TOP UP 4784
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.06.24 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS £300.00{TYNE TUNNEL TOP UP 4784
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £10.65|2NO CLOSE COUPLING KIT 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.06.24 PEARSON EDUCATION LTD. £43.99|FIRE INVESTIGATION E-TEXTBOOK 8299
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.06.24 AMAZON 204-0092594-31 £27.49|12V AC ADAPTER 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.06.24 AMAZON 204-7629498-40 £6.65[DC ADAPTERS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.06.24 AMAZON 204-1209844-49 £28.32|HANDHELD VACUUM CLEANER 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.06.24 WWW.AMAZON 204-410543 £11.22|BISSELL UPHOLSTERY NOZZLE KIT 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.06.24 AMAZON 204-0092594-31 £11.24|PICOPSU X 1 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.06.24 ROADWARE LTD £488.90|2NO GRIT BINS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £53.30)|DOOR CLOSER/MULTI-TOOL BLADES/2NO SHOWER HEADS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.06.24 PREMIER FARNELL £72.29|CCTV CAMERA AND CONVERTER 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.24 COSTA COFFEE 43011247 £7.49|SUBSISTANCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.24 CANVA 104179-27021450 £99.99|CANVA SOFTWARE 7221
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TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.24 WASABI KINGS CROSS £7.75|SUBSISTANCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.24 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00|LAND REGISTRY 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.24 PREMIER FARNELL £11.71|SCREWS 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.24 AMAZON 204-3997482-28 £209.16/{TV STAND 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.24 FAROS LONDON £15.81|SUBSISTANCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.24 M&S SIMPLY FOOD - SSP £5.07|SUBSISTANCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.24 LNER CAR PARK NCL £16.67|PARKING 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.24 AMAZON 204-3654860-77 £37.71|HEADSET ADAPTER 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.24 AMAZON 204-6287204-17 £82.29| TELEPHONE HEADSET (STEREO) X3. 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.24 AMAZON 203-3692073-09 £111.80|BS REQUIREMENTS ELEC INSTALLATIONS AND WIRING 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.24 COSTA COFFEE 43011247 £7.07|SUBSISTANCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.24 YEWDALE CORPORATION LT £47.26|DOOR BLIND 5714
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.24 A S TYRES £18.00|PUNCTURE 5532
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.24 LEEDS BAR & GRILL £14.71|SUBSISTANCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.24 INDESPENSION - BOLTON £19.74|REAR LIGHT 5561
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.24 THEORY TEST PRO £14.17|THEORY TEST PRO 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £7.15|SUBSISTANCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.24 AMAZON 204-3654860-77 £56.55|TELEPHONE HEADSET (MONO) X 6. 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.06.24 FURNITURE@QWORK LTD £291.00|NOTICEBOARD/MEETING ROOM TABLE 5712
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.06.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD £21.06|DRILL BIT/RESIN 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £3.74|PADLOCK 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.24 EBAY O 10-11695-06198 £333.25|EXTENSION LEAD 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.24 AMAZON PO589364 £33.29|EXTENSION LEAD 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £157.64|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.24 EE LIMITED £208.18| DATA SIMS 4814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.24 FACEBK WEMJ77YNR2 £7.00|FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.24 FACEBK 67J8R5UNR2 £7.00|FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.24 FACEBK FYZP77YNR2 £7.00|FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.06.24 FACEBK E6HYT54PR2 £7.00|FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.06.24 FACEBK QKYA87YNR2 £7.00|FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.06.24 FACEBK JZZ5E6QNR2 £7.00|FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.06.24 AMAZON 204-8298307-31 £90.36|USB HEADSET 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.06.24 FACEBK ATK9S5UNR2 £7.00|FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.06.24 FACEBK 4HBMV5GPR2 £7.00|FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.06.24 FACEBK 84ES87YNR2 £7.00|FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.06.24 FACEBK VHMKWS5GPR2 £12.00|FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.06.24 FACEBK 6QAPV54PR2 £14.00|FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.06.24 FACEBK 6V5YV54PR2 £16.00|FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.24 TOOLSTATION UK £4.98|BATTERIES 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £6.37|FIRE RESISTANT GLANDS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.24 FACEBK PGPWG6QNR2 £18.00|FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.24 AMAZON STORES TSC £9.98|PADLOCKS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.24 B & Q1203 £19.00|METAL TRELLIS 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.24 CREST SAFES £90.00|KEYS CUT 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.24 TOWNE LIFTING & TESTIN £24.38|CLAW HOOKS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.24 FACEBK KPT3V5UNR2 £20.00|FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.24 AMAZON GC 4434 FIRE S £5.82|BOOT INSOLE 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.06.24 A S TYRES £18.00|PUNCTURE 5532
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £14.46|OUTDOOR ENCLOSURE/TERMINAL STRIPS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.06.24 AMZNMKTPLACE HF8CV40K4 £216.64[TV TROLLEYS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.06.24 AMAZON RHT OFFICE £97.37|HVP BOOT 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.06.24 AMAZON RHT OFFICE £85.00|HVP BOOT 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.06.24 FACEBK KHHLJ6QNR2 £22.00|FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.06.24 PREMIER FARNELL £47.93|CCTV CAMERA AND CONVERTER 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.06.24 AMZNBUSINESS HF54M8PM4 £91.66|BINOCULARS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.06.24 FACEBK 99DKA7LNR2 £25.00|FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.06.24 FACEBK 552DK6QNR2 £28.00|FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.06.24 AMAZON RHT OFFICE £111.72|HVP BOOT 5399




TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.06.24 AMAZON STORES TSC £10.64|LITTER PICKER 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.06.24 AMAZON 204-3333111-77 £28.32|HANDHELD VACUUM 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.06.24 GLOVEMAN SUPPLIES LTD £10.70|EAR PLUG DISPENSER 5300
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.06.24 FACEBK FK29Y5UNR2 £31.00|FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.06.24 AMAZON 204-1989638-74 £157.90|NOKIA HANDSETS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.06.24 AMAZON 204-1130457-11 £822.48|SIP (TEAMS) TELEPHONE X 24 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.06.24 WWW.ARCO.CO.UK £100.90] WORK TROUSER X 2PR 5085
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.06.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD £48.09|CABLE TIES/TWISTED ROPE/URINAL WASTE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.06.24 FACEBK ALGP46GPR2 £35.00|FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.06.24 DECATHLON UK LIMITED £66.66|CHANGING ROBE 5941
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.06.24 SP DRYROBE LTD £165.00| CHANGING ROBE 5655
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.06.24 MH SOUTHERN AND CO LIM £300.00{PLYWOOD 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.06.24 FACEBK 7FLJP6QNR2 £39.00|FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.06.24 FACEBK T7LQK7YNR2 £43.00|FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16|PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £7.27|PULLCORD SWITCH 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.24 CUPIX AMERICA INC. £19.58|WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.24 AMAZON 203-1232826-68 £29.92|HEAVY DUTY STORAGE TRUNK 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £92.53|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.24 FACEBK X8PNM7YNR2 £48.00|FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £244.96|VARIOUS TOOLS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £9.98|2NO CARPET STRIPS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.24 RAPID RACKING £186.25[SHELVING 5021
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.24 FACEBK 5YCPK7LNR2 £53.00|FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.24 AMZNBUSINESS HM9HW2P34 £77.26|SIP DESK TELEPHONE X 2 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.24 MALTBY AUTO ELECTRICAL £46.14|REVERSING LIGHTS 7538
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.24 WWW.IOSH.CO.UK £170.00{ISOH MEMBERSHIP 8699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.24 TOOLSTATION UK £27.48| TRAFFIC MIRROR 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.24 AMZNBUSINESS HMOYASME4 £38.63|SIP DESK TELEPHONE X 1 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.24 FACEBK N98F668PR2 £59.00|FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £84.11|PUSH TAPS/DOOR SEAL/SILICONE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.24 AMZNBUSINESS HMO6E500Q4 £54.52|SCREWDRIVER SET & WEATHERWRITER A4 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.24 AMZNBUSINESS HM9I84VT4 £91.70|STEREO TELEPHONE HEADSETS X 10 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16|PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 COSTA COFFEE 43011247 £4.85|SUBSISTANCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £105.52|VARIOUS TOOLS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 SP SHOWER PART LTD £31.63|SHOWER DOOR GLIDES 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £35.79| TAP HEADS/ADHESIVE TAPE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 FACEBK 5FT4C64PR2 £65.00|FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 AMZNBUSINESS HM74I3HS4 £37.47|OSCILLATING FANS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 AMZNBUSINESS HM93H7HR4 £37.47|OSCILLATING FANS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £24.56|SHELF TOWEL RAIL/SCREW SET 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 TESCO STORES 4776 £7.10|SUBSISTANCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £16.98|LIGHT FITTING 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 AMZNBUSINESS HM56M0574 £77.26|SIP DESK TELEPHONE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 EBAY O 13-11742-04285 £338.80(SIP DESK TELEPHONE 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 ZIZZI LINCOLN £19.90|SUBSISTANCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 SP LEDLENSER UK £18.28|HEAD TORCH BRACKET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 AMZNBUSINESS HMOH75M54 £38.63|SIP DESK TELEPHONE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 AMZNBUSINESS HM4406115 £68.43|HEAD TORCH 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 WWW.LNER.CO.UK £2.10|SUBSISTANCE 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 LNER CAR PARK NCL £16.67|PARKING 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.24 FACEBK T6S7868PR2 £72.00|FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.06.24 AMZNBUSINESS UF87K6RJ5 £14.98|SCREWDRIVER SET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.06.24 CLR WWW.HOOKANDLOOPFA £230.40|BUCKLE STRAP 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.06.24 FURNITURE@WORK LTD £146.00(PEDESTAL 5712
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.06.24 WF UK4250365604 £18.32|BLACKOUT ROLLER BLIND 5712
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.06.24 RAPID RACKING £335.00{SHELVING 5021
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TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.06.24 FACEBK TM6ZX6QNR2 £80.00|FACEBOOK ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.06.24 AMAZON 204-3645656-18 £16.64|BRUSHES FOR HENRY HOOVER 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.06.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £30.44|GRINDING/SANDING DISCS/SILICONE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.06.24 AMAZON MO01 NJ21 KNZ 1 £9.68|RELAY 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.06.24 ENGELBERT STRAUSS LTD £106.62|SAFETY BOOTS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.06.24 FACEBK XGNKF64PR2 £88.00|ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.06.24 FACEBK BS55H64PR2 £97.00|ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.06.24 AMZNBUSINESS OW30B47Q5 £33.32|BISSEL HOOVER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.07.24 WWW.FIRST4AMAGNETS.COM £10.07)|MAGNETIC LABEL 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.07.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £9.98|TOILET SEAT 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.07.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £19.98|DUAL FLUSH VALVE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.07.24 SP TEKNOMEK LTD £386.00|FREEZER STEP 5712
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.07.24 AMAZON 203-0609027-83 £104.97|3 X HEAVY DUTY CAMPING TABLES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.07.24 PREMIER FARNELL £302.64| CONVERTERS AND CABLES 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.07.24 AMAZON 204-6014999-33 £16.57|12NO SHOE POLISH 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.07.24 AMAZON 204-4882666-38 £128.57|CCTV CAMERAS AND KIT 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.07.24 INDEED 94632692 £128.33|HEAD OF FINANCIAL SERVICES POST 7361
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.07.24 AMAZON 204-6714554-13 £7.49|SPONGE SCOURERS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.07.24 B & Q 1050 £18.80| SCREWS/FIXINGS 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.07.24 TFL TRAVEL CH £2.70| TRAVEL 4111
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.07.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £27.63|WIRE BRUSH SET/JIGSAW BLADES/SCREWS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.07.24 HACKTHEBOX £350.00|HTB ACADEMY SILVER ANNUA 5817
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.07.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £23.30|STUDS/WASHERS/POLYESTER RESIN 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.07.24 WWW.FIRSTAMAGNETS.COM £10.07|MAGFLEX 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.07.24 WWW.AMAZON 204-358189 £13.20|PHILIPS 10X DVD+R D 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.07.24 TRULY PVC £32.08|UPVC TRIM 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.07.24 AMAZON 204-9510914-62 £20.12|HOOVER HOSE TOOL KIT 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.07.24 TOOLSTATION UK £4.98|1G SWAY SWITCH 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.07.24 PREMIER INN £21.59|SUBSISTENCE 3811
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 TFL TRAVEL CH £5.50| TRAVEL 4111
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 NEXUS TRAVEL SHOP £3.80| TRAVEL 4131
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 COSTA COFFEE 43011247 £7.80|SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 FIREPROTONL £20.42|RUBBER CORNER GUARDS 5732
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £22.14|DOOR SEAL/WALL PLUGS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £99.97|LED LIGHTS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 WWW.AMAZON 204-230537 £12.46|10M EXT LEAD 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 AMAZON MS 7636 P&E S £44.70|JACKET 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD £26.78|CABLE TIES/GLOVES/SECATEURS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 AMAZON 204-3257674-11 £257.51|HANDHELD SCANNERS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 WWW.ARCO.CO.UK £50.45|WORK TROUSER 5085
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 SAINSBURYS SMKT £76.92|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 AMAZON 204-2103080-47 £40.82|CAMERA 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 PREMIER FARNELL £48.29|CAMERA 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 PRET A MANGER £7.49[SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 UPPER CRUST-12941713 £2.79|SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 AMZNMKTPLACE ZM9XK3UB5 £9.48| SPRAY BOTTLES/KARCHER WINDOW CHARGER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 AMAZON 204-2138713-39 £4.95|DATA TRAVELLER 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 CENTRE FOR LIFE - TIME £28.00|PARKING 7991
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.07.24 MAMMASANTISSIMA £21.48|SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.07.24 TFL TRAVEL CH £19.80| TRAVEL 4111
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.07.24 GENTWORKS LIMITED £139.00|FLUSH SENSOR 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.07.24 SCREWEFIXDIR LTD £2.15[2NO CAULK 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.07.24 WWW.AMAZON 204-698140 £15.95|KEY CABINET 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.07.24 PARCEL2GO.COM LTD £10.74|COURIER 4215
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.07.24 TESCO STORES 3276 £15.50|SUBSISTENCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.07.24 FACEBK 49S8B7QNR2 £71.84|ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.07.24 ROADWARE LTD £209.90|2NO 200LTR GRIT BINS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.07.24 TFL TRAVEL CH £9.50| TRAVEL 4111
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TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.07.24 AMAZON PO589393 £78.00|TABLE LEGS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.07.24 AMAZON PO589393 £18.32|GAZEBO LEGS WEIGHTS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.07.24 GREGGS PLC £11.75|SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.07.24 AMAZON PO589395 £18.89|EMERGENCY RESPONSE GUIDEBOOK 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.07.24 UBER TRIP £7.63| TRAVEL 4121
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMAZON STN K FOR NEW £75.98|MATTRESS COVERS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS JP17F4WZ5 £330.00|JACKETS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS F14500105 £82.50|JACKETS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS X96KB7M75 £247.50|JACKETS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS LZ32G2E95 £330.00{JACKETS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS 0T13M8EBS £82.50|JACKETS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS 5D3CT7KE5 £82.50|JACKETS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS MW9H37A75 £82.50|JACKETS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS KR4M54KW5 £82.50|JACKETS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS GB7YL57Y5 £82.50|JACKETS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS 8H9EW1105 £82.50|JACKETS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS RR40D8355 £82.50|JACKETS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMAZON PO589393 £21.17|DRYWIPE BOARD 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS SB26X43C5 £101.60|NAKD FRUIT & NUT BAR VARIETY PACK 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.07.24 AMAZON STN K FOR NEW £151.93|MATTRESS COVERS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.07.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £13.94|FLOAT VALVE/BALL VALVES 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.07.24 TOOLSTATION UK £6.74| CHAIN/HOOKS 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.07.24 PREMIER FARNELL £23.24| TOWEL RAIL 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.07.24 WWW.ARCO.CO.UK £132.85|6 3M FT11 SENSITIVITY SOLUTION SWEET 5085
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.07.24 WILLROSE ELECTRICAL £34.96|RCBO 32A 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.07.24 AMAZON 205-5703801-68 £22.95|3D PRINTER FILAMENT 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.07.24 AMAZON 204-5229196-67 £9.99|NAME BADGES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.07.24 AMAZON W/SHOPS £4.99|NAIL BRUSH X 4 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.07.24 WWW.AMAZON 204-826513 £26.67|SPADE 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.07.24 AMAZON 205-5703801-68 £154.17|3D PRINTER 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.07.24 AMAZON 204-3309874-07 £33.32|BISSEL FEATHERWEIGHT HOOVER 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.07.24 AMAZON 204-0201846-68 £16.20|SHOWER SCRAPERS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.07.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £11.58|2NO SYPHON 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.07.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £79.92|FAN/FUSED SPUR 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.07.24 AMAZON STOCK ORDER - £1,050.00[SLEEPING BAGS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.07.24 ARTDESIGNA.CO.UK £219.99|GLASS PLAQUE 5971
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.07.24 WWW.TODDCHART.COM £164.75|NAVIGATION CHARTS 2741
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.07.24 AMAZON 204-1830856-44 £28.32|HANDHELD VACUUM 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.07.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £65.93|4NO LED LIGHTS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.07.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD £29.56|FLEXI TUBS/GAUNTLETS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.07.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £32.48|2NO TAP SETS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.07.24 B & Q 1050 £11.59|SCREW FIXINGS/SDS BIT 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.24 B & Q1203 £43.33| TOP SOIL/LITTER PICKER/GLOVES 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.24 SP GREEN POOP BAG £17.40|DOG BAGS 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.24 TOOLSTATION UK £17.14|WINDOW FILM/MITRE ADHESIVE 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.24 AMZNMKTPLACE FM8QT1R15 £351.89(4 GANG EXTENSIONS AND USB CABLES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.24 EE LIMITED £173.40|DATA SIMS 4814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.24 SQ ROSENBAUER UK £577.40(BOOT 8999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £99.97|LED LIGHTS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.24 BOOTS UK ECOMM £140.00(20NO BATH MATS 5912
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.24 AMAZON 204-0792975-68 £166.66| KARCHER STEAM CLEANER CLEANING 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.07.24 THEORY TEST PRO £17.00|VTS THEORY TEST PRO 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS E562S4A85 £82.50|JACKET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.07.24 AMAZON 203-2900805-04 £229.70[{12 X YOGA MATS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.07.24 AMAZON 204-9273878-41 £61.56|HANDHELD VACUUM/MICROFIBRE CLOTHS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.07.24 AMAZON 203-7459886-40 £89.96|RESISTANCE BANDS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS SR9VB1295 £82.50|JACKET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS KO2AWS8NIS £82.50|JACKET 5999
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TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS H52LH8D45 £82.50|JACKET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS M92QV8GG5 £82.50|JACKET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.07.24 LINTBELLS £66.05|YUMOVE DOG TABLETS 5995
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.07.24 WWW.AMAZON 204-333918 £8.94|MICRO SD CARD 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.07.24 AMAZON STOCK ORDER - £129.10|SUNGLASSES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.07.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £2.98|PIPE REDUCERS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.07.24 WWW.DEWIPE.COM £65.00|DECONTAMINATION PACK 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.07.24 AMAZON 204-7790444-87 £12.00|SPONGE SCOURERS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.07.24 AMAZON 204-4490598-83 £65.94|TOILET ROLLS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.07.24 AMAZON 204-3491807-34 £65.94|TOILET ROLLS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.07.24 WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK £60.00|DATA SIM 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.07.24 AMAZON 203-3148070-97 £74.92|12 X STORAGE BOX WITH LID 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.07.24 AMAZON 203-5007188-19 £6.64|FELT TIP PENS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.07.24 AMAZON 203-0738672-37 £18.32|REUSABLE HARD PLASTIC CUPS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.07.24 AMAZON 203-3275499-81 £26.59|LAMINATOR MACHINE 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.07.24 AMAZON 204-7790444-87 £63.30|CAR WASH BRUSHES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.07.24 AMAZON 203-4590133-73 £4.97|DYSLEXIA OVERLAYS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.07.24 RADIO SOLUTIONS £350.00/BODY WORN CAMERA DOCK 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.07.24 NORTHANTSTOOLS.CO.UK £60.43|SIT ON SKIRTING/FIXING TAPE 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.07.24 AMAZON LT 4354 SERV D £54.15|DUTY SHOES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.07.24 AMAZON 204-1821435-07 £66.58|IPHONE PLUGS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.07.24 AMAZON MS 7636 P&E £50.14|INTERACTIVE JACKET 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.07.24 AMAZON STOCK ORDER F1 £90.37|SUNGLASSES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.07.24 STARBUCKS £13.88|SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.07.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £213.98|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.07.24 B & Q1203 £8.33|BLACK PAINT 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.07.24 GREGGS £1.95|SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.07.24 SUBWAY TBTS LTD £6.89| SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.07.24 AMAZON 204-1300252-22 £15.82|CREALITY PLA FILAMENT 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.07.24 NCP LIMITED £9.00|PARKING 7523
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.07.24 KEELA INTERNATIONAL LT £73.00|JACKET 5691
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.07.24 AMAZON WATER RESCUE - £7.87|HELMET TORCH BRACKET 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.07.24 AMAZON WATER RESCUE - £41.51|HELMET TORCH 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.07.24 WWW.THEBARCODEWAREHOUS £86.99|PSU 5722
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.07.24 TINTFIT £19.37|BLACKOUT WINDOW FILM 7531
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.07.24 SP AQUANAUTS LTD £42.50|BEAVER DUST CAP 5941
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.07.24 MARKS&SPENCER PLC £69.00|DUTY SHOES 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.07.24 A S TYRES £15.00| TYRE REPAIR 5532
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.07.24 AMAZON 204-2894765-27 £220.98|TV STANDS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.07.24 OYSTER ONLINE £20.00| TRAVEL 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS IX3KI66K5 £165.00[JACKET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS 498KO4YA5 £82.50| JACKET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.07.24 WWW.TIGERSAFETY.CO.UK £79.45|SAFETY BOOT 5691
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.07.24 AMAZON 204-0490288-81 £22.47|PHONE CASE 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS SA1238HT5 £82.50|JACKET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS 129I1S6JR5 £82.50|JACKET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS 1Q31966V5 £82.50|JACKET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.07.24 WWW.AMAZON 204-325050 £831.66|TV'S 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.07.24 | CBRINDLE & CO LTD £51.00|HYDROSTATIC RELEASE UNIT 5047
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.07.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £23.79|HEAVY DUTY BOLTS/NUTS/SILICONE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.07.24 AMAZON P0O584484 £162.46|RECIP SAW 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.07.24 WALLIS - DBZ £36.99|NAVY TROUSER 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.07.24 CIPD MEMBERSHIP FEE £149.00/{CIPD MEMBERSHIP 8699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS K72SY19T5 £247.50[JACKET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.07.24 BOOKER LTD - 38594824 £241.99|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.07.24 AMAZON 204-1567379-07 £32.97|TOILET ROLLS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.07.24 AMAZON 204-7432914-37 £43.96|TOILET ROLLS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.07.24 NORTH EAST ACCESS (TRA £65.00|IPAF HARNESS 8249
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TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.07.24 WWW.LOCKSHOPDIRECT.CO. £62.40|16NO HANDLES 5072
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.07.24 AMAZON AH OPS DEPT - £119.85|MCHNIC 2X FUEL FILTER PETROL FILTER 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.07.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £66.56|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.07.24 WWW.LOCKSHOPDIRECT.CO. £85.60|20NO WINDOW RESTRICTORS 5072
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.07.24 WWW.AMAZON 204-871140 £31.25|STUDY GUIDE 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.07.24 PREMIER FARNELL £51.45|EMERGENCY LIGHTS 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.07.24 AMAZON 204-4858252-25 £35.63|PAPER SHREDDER 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.07.24 AMAZON 204-4858252-25 £7.49|PUMP BOTTLE 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.07.24 AMAZON 204-5838014-80 £9.98| WATERPROOF STICKERS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.07.24 AMAZON STORES TSC £17.99|LITTER PICKERS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16|PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 AMAZON 204-4166369-29 £32.97|TOILET ROLLS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 AMAZON 204-5262176-71 £76.93|TOILET ROLLS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 AMAZON 204-5281128-59 £15.80|PEN REFILLS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 CUPIX AMERICA INC. £19.18|WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION COMMUNITY SAFETY 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 WWW.EASYGATES.CO.UK £68.50|MAG LOCK 1799
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 CLAYS GARDEN CENTR £49.88|VIOLA FLOWERS 5261
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 B & Q 1050 £8.33|LONG BLADED KNIFE 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 TOOLSTATION UK £4.48| DOOR CONTACT 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 AMAZON 204-6025022-73 £77.94|TOILET ROLLS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 AMZNB2BPRIME 2A1WI0A75 £200.00|PRIME MEMBERSHIP 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 LOCKERTEK LTD £134.59|HASP/STAPLE LOCKS 5046
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 LOCKERTEK LTD £32.51|COMBINATION PADLOCKS 5046
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS 7N4743145 £165.00[JACKET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS F412J7KS5 £29.61|COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.07.24 AMAZON V B-C 8678 EST £22.49|SAFETY SHOE 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.07.24 CLAYS GARDEN CENTR £13.32|VIOLA FLOWERS 5261
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.07.24 J.T DOVE £19.44|WOO0OD 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.07.24 AMAZON SS 4396 ESTATE £58.33|DUTY SHOES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS 9I5CQ5XG5 £165.00| JACKET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.07.24 AMZNMKTPLACE PR86A76P5 £9.98| PHONE CASE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.07.24 CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORI £11.13|DRONE OPERATOR LICENSE 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.07.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16|PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.07.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £29.12|CABLE REEL EXTENSION 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.07.24 RS COMPONENTS £20.12|HEAD TORCH BRACKET 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.07.24 TOPPS TILES LTD £3.80|6NO TILES 5713
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.07.24 DIRECTAU.K.LTD £353.16/24 X RED/ WHITE "FIRE - DO NOT CROSS" BARRIER TAPE 5072
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.07.24 MERCEDES BENZ OF SUNDE £387.83|VEHICLE SERVICE 5511
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.07.24 FASTHOSTS £31.64| TWFRS LTD DOMAIN ANNUAL RENEWAL(S) 4816
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.07.24 FASTHOSTS £23.98| TWFRS LTD (UK) DOMAIN ANNUAL RENEWAL(S) 4816
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.07.24 EVERYTHINGFIAMMA.CO.UK £31.00|PARTS FOR FIAMMA AWNING 5533
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.07.24 POWERTOOL WORLD £81.99|DRILL FOR WORKSHOP 5072
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.07.24 WAITROSE 511 £5.00|SUBSISTENCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.07.24 AMAZON 204-4578997-26 £33.30|PLASTIC BOTTLES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS SV1ZG2DI5 £20.70|NESCAFE GOLD BLEND 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.07.24 MOTO HOSPITALITY READI £6.30[SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.07.24 READING £10.05|SUBSISTENCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.07.24 CRAWLEY BOROUGH COUNCI £3.60[PARKING 7523
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.07.24 M&S SIMPLY FOOD £22.25|SUBSISTENCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.07.24 TODDINGTON N/E COSTA £5.15[SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.07.24 AMZNMKTPLACE W295Y3PF5 £31.63|SANDWICH ALLERGEN LABELS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.07.24 AMZNMKTPLACE OISNI3SW5 £39.64|FRIDGE FREEZER ALLERGEN LABELS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.07.24 CREST SAFES £5.84|2NO KEYS CUT 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.07.24 TOOLSTATION UK £43.25|MAG LOCK 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.07.24 TOOLSTATION UK £6.99|SWITCH MODULE 1 WAY 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.07.24 WWW.ARCO.CO.UK £132.85|6 3M FT31 SENSITIVITY SOLUTION BITTER FACE FIT TESTING 5085
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.07.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 901KK96B5 £9.99|LONG REACH BRUSH 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.07.24 AMZNBUSINESS GROH62DUS £82.50|JACKET 5999
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TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.07.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 7S7NC4JI5 £67.21|IPHONE CHARGERS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.07.24 STEPHENSON QUARTER CAR £6.00| PARKING 7523
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.08.24 A S TYRES £84.00| TYRE 5532
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.08.24 WICKES SOUTH SHIELDS £13.75|3NO PVCU QUADRANT 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.08.24 TOOLSTATION UK £10.82|6V BATTERY 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.08.24 NORTH EAST LOCK & KEY £50.31|DOOR HANDLES/LOCK/LATCH 5072
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.08.24 NEWCASTLE CC PARKING £1.50|PARKING 7523
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.08.24 INDEED 96025359 £86.55|ADVERT 7361
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.08.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD £29.88| DUAL FLUSH/ COUPLING KIT/SEALANT GUN 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.08.24 AMAZON.CO.UK MC2NR6IV5 £55.35|CANON CARTS 5969
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.08.24 BARTYSPARES £17.92|3KW HEATER ELEMENT 5732
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £18.30|SHOWER SCREEN SEALS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.08.24 AMZNBUSINESS 104CS9CM5 £6.66| SWEEPING BRUSH 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.08.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £223.58| CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £8.73|PHOTOCELL 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.08.24 WWW.CIPS.ORG £96.00|BOOKS 8699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.08.24 WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK £180.00|DATA SIMS 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.08.24 SHOWER PART LTD £14.57|4NO CHROME PLATE ROLLERS 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.08.24 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS £500.00| TYNE TUNNEL TOP UP 4784
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.08.24 AMZNBUSINESS XN9BI2X15 £81.50|SUN CREAM 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.08.24 RIGHT-LIGHT.CO.UK £399.98| PORTABLE RECHARGABLE WORK LIGHT 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE DO6V772Y5 £8.32|USB CABLES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE FS34R7565 £8.32|USB CABLES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE RM2XB4JQ5 £22.13|CHARGE CABLES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 AMAZON NY8PT0925 £23.71|NAIL BRUSHES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 AMAZON 0294Q5DL5 £90.48|COTTON SACKS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 AMAZON G53Q17PWS £90.48|COTTON SACKS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 AMAZON VL1FU1CK5 £90.48|COTTON SACKS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 AMAZON YX4BAG6UF5 £90.48|COTTON SACKS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 AMAZON MO89B67B5 £45.24|COTTON SACKS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 TAYNALTD £117.22|7AH BATTERY 5533
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 SAFETYSUPPL £48.25|A3 LANDSCAPE WEATHERPROOF CLIPBOARD 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 PREMIER FARNELL £113.00|MISC CABLES 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 AMAZON LR6VW7HM5 £13.57|SWEATSHIRT NAVY 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 AMAZON BN9050X65 £83.30|SPORT SOCKS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 0K3SN9KV5 £201.76|FLEA SPRAY 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 AMAZON ZX33Y4S05 £22.62|COTTON SACKS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.08.24 AMAZON LL2RR8GV5 £22.62|COTTON SACKS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.08.24 AMAZON JH 3729 STN Q £74.12|SAFETY SHOES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.08.24 LOCKERTEK LTD £118.75/20NO HASP/STAPLE LOCKER LATCH 5046
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.08.24 WICKES SOUTH SHIELDS £12.84|GLASS SHELF 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.08.24 AMAZON ZQOUE71L5 £35.79|TROLLEY BAG 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £44.16|XPELAIR FAN 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.08.24 AMAZON MQ7123385 £167.90(DRILL 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.08.24 ALLCLOTHING.CO.UK £71.57|HI-VIZ JACKET 5691
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.08.24 LED SPARES LIMITE £49.92|LED DIMMABLE DRIVER 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £8.73|LED CEILING LIGHT 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.24 AMZNBUSINESS 477CL3735 £6.25[2TLR WATER BOTTLES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.24 AMZNBUSINESS DB1CS3U55 £6.25|2TLR WATER BOTTLES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.24 RS COMPONENTS £66.80|HELMET TORCH BRACKET 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.24 GS WORKWEAR £62.24|WORKWEAR TROUSERS 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.24 ROBERT KEY SERVICES £185.00(KEY 7699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.24 OUTDOOR ACTION LTD £208.25|JACKETS 5941
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD £7.97[4NO EASY FIX BOLTS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.24 AMAZON B289C3IW5 £24.78|PEDESTAL FAN 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £21.66|PRESSURE VALVE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.24 RINGTONS LTD £288.15|50TH YEAR CELEBRATION GIFT 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.08.24 PARTY CHEST £139.00]SENSORY AREA 5999
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TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.08.24 TOOLSTATION UK £20.95|BRUSHES/RUST REMOVER 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.08.24 EE LIMITED £180.00|DATA SIMS 4814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE A58C77BK5 £4.98| SPONGE SCORERES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.08.24 AMZNBUSINESS CL1IN30Y5 £6.66|SWEEPING BRUSH 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.08.24 TFL TRAVEL CH £2.70| TRAVEL 4111
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.08.24 THEORY TEST PRO £14.17|VTS THEORY PRO 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.08.24 MEDICAL SUPPLIES £218.33|HAND GRIP HYDRAULIC 5047
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 TFL TRAVEL CH £2.80| TRAVEL 4111
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 PREMIER FARNELL £40.81|SEALANTS/ MISC 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £6.37|FIREPROOF GLAND KIT 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 CROMWELL TOOLS LTD £54.99|GLOVES 5072
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE NW18G6MB5 £9.42|TUNIC CLIP 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE KT99078S5 £9.42|TUNIC CLIP 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE QU39C48Y5 £9.42|TUNIC CLIP 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 PREMIER FARNELL £89.23|MISC SUNDRIES 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE DP2938695 £9.42|TUNIC CLIP 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 FURNITURE CHOICE LIMIT £666.65|CHAIRS 5712
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £8.29|PAINT SCUTTLE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD £8.32|4NO PAINT BRUSHES 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 495FO35N5 £29.98|CCTV WALL BRACKET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE GV1Z294G5 £9.42|TUNIC CLIP 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE G504T7925 £18.84| TUNIC CLIP 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 9J2EX9XX5 £9.42|TUNIC CLIP 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 5D10V8DY5 £5.40|DRY WIPE BOARD 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE XQO0R8S25 £9.42|TUNIC CLIP 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 AMZNBUSINESS ZJ5327PT5 £31.25|COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 ALDI £16.00|SUBSISTENCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 WWW.IOSH.CO.UK £153.00|MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL IOSH 8699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 CENTRE FOR LIFE - TIME £20.00|PARKING 7991
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE N61GZ1U85 £6.64|METAL RINGS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE GE5417V25 £141.60/ADJUSTABLE LAPTOP STAND 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £22.34|22MM PIPE CLIPS/SCREWS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £62.23|MIXER TAP/THERMOSTATIC VALVE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.24 AMAZON 3P80R5RES £59.98|SPEAKERS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £9.16|DOOR HANDLE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.24 TYNE TECHNICAL SERVICE £420.00| GENERATOR ENGINEER REPAIR 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £37.89|GLOVES/DUSTPANS/BROOM/KNIFE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.24 FURNITURE@WORK LTD £70.00|COAT STAND 5712
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.24 AMAZON 3Q1TZ0G45 £24.65| TURTLE BASKING PLATFORM (FROG LADDERS) 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 4J1NCONR5 £3.32|USB ADAPTERS FOR RECRUITS KEYBOARD 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE ON29M5DL5 £27.67|BLUETOOTH KEYBOARD 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.24 AMZNBUSINESS MQOUP6EWS £55.29|COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.08.24 WWW.AMAZON. 3E14E6XQ5 £30.71|HDMI CABLES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.08.24 COSTA COFFEE 43011247 £11.20|SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £23.32| TERMINAL ADAPTABLE BOX 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE UJ46125B5 £332.03(PRINTER CARTS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.08.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £199.37|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 5J6D47MP5 £67.32|SAFETY SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £5.57|CABLE TIES 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £20.83| TAPS/IWRENCH/SCREWS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.08.24 SHIRAZ PALACE £11.40|SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.08.24 ALDI 24 778 £12.15|SUBSISTENCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.08.24 M&S SIMPLY FOOD - SSP £1.75|SUBSISTENCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.08.24 LNER CAR PARK NCL £20.00|PARKING 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.08.24 NCP LIMITED £8.85|PARKING 7523
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £32.97|ISOLATORS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £11.07|PUSH SWITCH 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.08.24 BES LTD £86.87|INSULATION 5074
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TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £32.48|LADDER CLAMP/ROOF RACK 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.08.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £22.48|KITCHEN TAPS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.08.24 BUMPER INTERNATIONAL L £813.23|VEHICLE SERVICE 5511
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.08.24 WWW.KETTERINGSURGICAL £740.50| SENSORY EVALUATOR SET 5047
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.08.24 FASTHOSTS £11.99|DOMAIN RENEWAL 4816
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £41.67|8NO ISOLATION VALVES 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £11.45|PIPE LAGGING 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE S93529R65 £42.49|DUMBBELLS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE LY1JM6KAS £137.44| DUMBBELLS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £8.33|BOTTOM ENTRY FILL VALVE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.08.24 RS COMPONENTS £51.17|PAINT & RUST REMOVER 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.08.24 WWW.LSENGINEERS.CO.UK £16.20|FUEL TAP INLINE PLASTIC 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 1IN1LH3SF5 £83.30|FLEA KILLER BOMB 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.08.24 GS WORKWEAR £66.12|WORKWEAR TROUSERS 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.08.24 AMAZON WS9HOZ2EDS £3.07|HEEL GRIPS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.08.24 FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI £9.71|TRIAL CAM LOCK 7399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 3C8Z54X85 £16.92| TV WALL BRACKET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.08.24 PREMIER FARNELL £21.28|PANEL LED'S 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.08.24 AMZNBUSINESS EO4R11YRS5 £18.00|CATERING ITEMS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.08.24 SOUNDS ALARMING £924.00 TOWBAR AND STEP 7531
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.08.24 UNVEILING CURTAINS LTD £709.00| PLAQUE/CURTAINS 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE N82QR5B85 £46.66|NOKIA HANDSET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.08.24 STB.CO.UK £108.05[SAFETY SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.08.24 FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI £104.67|CAM LOCKS 7399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.08.24 AMZNBUSINESS 2S6A56MO5 £148.65|NAKD FRUIT & NUT BAR VARIETY 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.08.24 CV ELECTRONICS LTD £245.04|ALLISON SELECTOR PAD REPAIR 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE QG5504AT5 £187.43|NOKIA HANDSETS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.08.24 AMZNBUSINESS WB5DH7VG5 £49.55|NAKD FRUIT & NUT BAR VARIETY 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.08.24 AMZNBUSINESS VJ2T90HNS £11.17)ORANGE SQUASH 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.08.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD £4.90| COMBINATION LOCK 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.08.24 BES LTD £43.43|ISOLATORS 5074
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £50.02|LOCKS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.08.24 PREMIER FARNELL £722.05|CAMERAS AND CABLING 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.08.24 B & Q1203 £10.83| YELLOW HAMMERITE PAINT 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.08.24 START SAFETY UK £16.45|UNIVERSAL SIGN CLIPS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.08.24 AMAZON HN9F92IF5 £49.14|COURT SHOES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.08.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16|PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.08.24 CUPIX AMERICA INC. £18.90|WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.08.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16|PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.08.24 NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS £1,000.00(NFCC AUTUMN CONFERENCE 8641
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.08.24 NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS £400.00|NFCC ON CALL CONFERENCE 8641
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £14.98|BLACK SEALANT 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £39.81|SEALANT/MASKING TAPE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.08.24 WWW.ARCO.CO.UK £1,508.67|SUNDSTROM AIR FED MASK SYSTEM 5085
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.08.24 AMZNBUSINESS 4U0Y940D5 £43.33|COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.08.24 AMAZON AL2ZG1QY5 £7.49(PRECISION WIRE CUTTERS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.08.24 RS COMPONENTS £10.79|HOSE PROTECTOR X 2 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.08.24 AMZNBUSINESS 1Q4DB4WO5 £27.49|BLUETOOTH KEYBOARD 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 1J5YP9QAS £16.58|MONITOR STAND 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 7Q2DP3R75 £12.38|CABLE TIES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE A016Q61T5 £71.80|SPORT SOCKS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 TOOLSTATION UK £12.07|DOOR HANDLE C/W PLATE 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £10.07|WEATHERSTRIP 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 A S TYRES £15.00|PUNCTURE REPAIR 5532
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £193.03|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 COUNTY £500.00|ROOM BOOKING AND REFRESHMENTS 7011
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 VISTAPRINT £58.74|BWC/ RADIO CLIP STICKER 7399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD £27.06|DOOR HANDLE/FIXINGS 5211



http://www.ketteringsurgical/
http://www.lsengineers.co.uk/
http://www.arco.co.uk/

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 WWW.CLOUDNEXT.COM £50.00| TRANSFER OF DOMAIN 5045
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 WWW.CLOUDNEXT.COM £50.00) TRANSFER OF DOMAIN 5045
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 WWW.CLOUDNEXT.COM £50.00| TRANSFER OF DOMAIN 5045
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 WWW.CLOUDNEXT.COM £55.99| TRANSFER OF DOMAIN 5045
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE EAG6FC3YU5 £3.32|MOUSE MAT 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 WWW.CLOUDNEXT.COM £7.99| TRANSFER OF DOMAIN 5045
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.08.24 WWW.CLOUDNEXT.COM £7.99| TRANSFER OF DOMAIN 5045
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £64.16|HEATER 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £9.06| SCREW 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.08.24 AMZNBUSINESS ZV7OFORG5 £24.14|USB HEADSETS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.08.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £12.47|DRILL BITS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE FC6VH44G5 £39.50|SHOE POLISH 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.08.24 TOOLSTATION UK £16.65|DRILL BITS 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.08.24 PREMIER FARNELL £20.04|FANS 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.08.24 SIMPLY BEARINGS £44.70|BELTS 5533
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.08.24 WICKES WALLSEND £5.83|ARCITRAVE 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.08.24 WWW.CLOUDNEXT.COM £7.99| TRANSFER OF DOMAIN 5045
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.08.24 NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS £300.00{INCIDENT COMMAND CONFERENCE 8641
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.08.24 NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS £300.00{INCIDENT COMMAND CONFERENCE 8641
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.08.24 NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS £300.00{INCIDENT COMMAND CONFERENCE 8641
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE UX1JMOPHS £13.54|DUCT TAPE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE L11T51L05 £26.24|DOG TUNNEL 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.08.24 AMZNMKTPLACE HT6VA8305 £26.24|DOG TUNNEL 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.09.24 INDEED 97308096 £488.39|ADVERT 7361
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE GK4EV3PO5 £34.60|SAFETY GOGGLES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.09.24 M6 TOLL £8.00| TRAVEL 4784
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.09.24 PREMIER FARNELL £148.68| VACUUM CLEANER 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.09.24 COSTA COFFEE 43011247 £6.89|SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.09.24 SAFETY SIGNS 4 LESS £18.57|FIRE ACTION SIGNS 5046
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £38.26|BOLT CUTTERS/ROOFING BOLTS/PIPE CUTTER 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.09.24 PREMIER FARNELL £272.16|VIDEO TO VGA CONVERTERS 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.09.24 ZIZZI LEICESTER HI £3.95|SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.09.24 ZIZZ| LEICESTER HI £14.50|SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.09.24 TESCO STORES 5662 £7.20|SUBSISTENCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.09.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £66.78|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.09.24 LNER CAR PARK NCL £20.00|PARKING 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.09.24 WWW.ARCO.CO.UK £80.09|SAFETY BOOTS 5085
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.09.24 TFL TRAVEL CH £6.30| TRAVEL 4111
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £24.16|UTILITY KEY 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.09.24 NEXUS TRAVEL £3.80| TRAVEL 4131
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.09.24 AMAZON HN9FG15K5 £18.84|BWC/ RADIO CLIPS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.09.24 M&S SIMPLY FOOD-SSP £7.40| SUBSISTENCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.09.24 GREGGS PLC £2.40| SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.09.24 MERCEDES BENZ OF SUNDE £403.25[CAR SERVICE 5511
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.09.24 VERY £73.99|COURT SHOES 5964
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE D99J86SJ5 £16.66|KASKAD COLOURED PAPER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.09.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £12.14|SUBSISTENCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 TOBY CARVERY - EDEN PA £1.67[SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 UBER TRIP £8.90| TRAVEL 4121
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 B&Q LTD £190.00(EXTENSION LEADS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS £300.00{TT TOP UP 4789
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS £300.00({TT TOP UP 4789
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £23.49|TOILET SEAT 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £39.98|2NO ROOF REPAIR COMPOUND 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 UBER TRIP £12.57|TRAVEL 4121
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE FI67Q9V75 £154.98[HP 53X 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 LIDL GB BELVEDERE £13.64|SUBSISTENCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 STARBUCKS £3.37|SUBSISTENCE 5814



http://www.cloudnext.com/
http://www.cloudnext.com/
http://www.cloudnext.com/
http://www.cloudnext.com/
http://www.cloudnext.com/
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TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 TVLICENSING.CO.UK £169.50|TV LICENSES FEE 7392
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 WIFI: TRAVELODGE - WI £2.50|WIFI CHARGE 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE V65S12265 £4.83|HDMI CABLE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.09.24 MORGAN £11.32|SUBSISTENCE 5813
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.24 TFL TRAVEL CH £3.20| TRAVEL 4111
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £25.67|CONDUIT/FITTINGS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.24 STARBUCKS £5.12|SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.24 THE FLAG SHOP LTD £58.12|UNION JACK HAND FLAGS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.24 BOLT.EU/O/2409050852 £6.10| TRAVEL 4121
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE RT5ZL1E25 £17.68|HAZARD WARNING BARRIER TAPE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.24 WAITROSE 619 £16.89|SUBSISTENCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £4.54|MCB/LIDS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.24 SQ LUMO. TRAVEL WELL, £3.42| SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.24 NEXUS TRAVEL SHOP £3.80| TRAVEL 4131
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.09.24 MARINE CHANDLERY £180.00{40HP OUTBOARD SERVICE 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.09.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD £18.32|2NO DRAIN CLEANER 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.09.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £170.55|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.09.24 PREMIER FARNELL £111.08| BATTERY AND LIGHTS 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.09.24 SCREWFIX SOUTH SHIELDS £16.65|2NO MOUNTING TAPE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.09.24 ROYAL IMAGES £226.00|FRAME PORTRAIT 2741
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.09.24 C VELECTRONICS £245.04|ALLISON GEAR SELECTOR 5533
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE E112L3PU5 £113.30/LAPTOP POWER SUPPLIES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £49.56|2NO CIGARETTE BINS/SCREW BOLT SET 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.09.24 SAFETY GLOVES £23.27|LATEX GRIP GLOVES 5047
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £11.90|BUCKET/SPONGES/CLEANER 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 8B5J76S05 £16.66|PAPER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.09.24 TOOLSTATION LTD £10.82|DRAIN UNBLOCKER 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £4.90{2NO URINAL WASTER 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.09.24 WWW.CIPS.ORG £223.00/{CIPS MEMBERSHIP 8699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE Z58YH1UJ5 £96.24|CFO SD GORGETS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 3110X3UI5 £33.75|DOOR WEDGES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.09.24 PREMIER FARNELL £118.12|POWER TOOL ACCESSORIES 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.09.24 AMAZON HW13EQSKS5 £9.06| WOODEN WEDGE SET 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.09.24 AMAZON QT1QY8065 £27.21|WOODEN WEDGE SET 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE CJODI4CF5 £346.94| TV AND BRACKET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £28.39|SCREW/DRILL BITS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 380IW9395 £60.10|CATERING ITEMS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE LW1SC8TL5 £4.98| CASTERING ITEMS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 705PU4Z15 £113.08] THERMAL SOCKS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE S924N6UC5 £56.53| THERMAL SOCKS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £13.32|RUBBLE SACKS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 9C60COMJ5 £56.66|DRYWIPE BOARDS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.09.24 AMAZON ZP7Z12085 £226.17| THERMAL SOCKS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £5.79[DUAL SYPHON 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.09.24 TOOLSTATION UK £21.97|RIVET GUN/SOCKET 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £4.64[CONDUIT FITTINGS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE H80GJ8905 £44.17|SAFETY BOOTS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.09.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £102.58(CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.09.24 HILLSBOROUGH £67.08|FUEL 5541
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 NEWCASTLE U L PARKING £1.00{PARKING 7523
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 0F7CR28V5 £21.95|COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 7Y5S97BL5 £18.29|COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 EE LIMITED £180.00|DATA SIMS 4814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 AMAZON N95143LY5 £18.98|NAME BADGES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 AMAZON.CO.UK IR5LZ1SHS £27.75|CCNA BOOK 5969
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 SKELTON LAKE LEEDS EXT £17.95|SUBSISTENCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 TOOLSTATION UK £28.55|MORTARGUN/PLASTICISER 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 PREMIER FARNELL £42.16|BATTERIES 5065



http://www.cips.org/

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 THEORY TEST PRO £14.17|VTS THEORY PRO SUBSCRIPTION 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 WICKES NEWCASTLE £53.81|SAND/CEMENT 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 RIGHT-LIGHT.CO.UK £399.98| SCANGRIP WORK LIGHT 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 SAFEQUIP LTD TA IO £180.00{SPOTLIGHT 5085
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 NANDOS OCTAGON RET PK £13.67|SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.09.24 COSTA COFFEE 43011496 £4.62|SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TF8NK23H5 £119.99|WORK TROUSERS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.09.24 WELCOME BREAK-HOPWOOD £10.50|SUBSISTENCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.09.24 WELCOME B/WAITROSE £1.46| SUBSISTENCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.09.24 MARKS&SPENCER PLC £89.00|DUTY SHOES 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.09.24 OSBORNE BOOKS LIMITED £118.60|BOOKS 8299
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.09.24 FIREPRO NETWORK £350.00|FIREPRO CONFERENCE 7922
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.09.24 BITEABLE £462.90|BITEABLE VIDEO SUBSCRIPTION 5817
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.09.24 AMZNBUSINESS 018YFONWS £16.56| TEA BAGS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.09.24 AMZNBUSINESS V41LH7MIS £60.99|COFFEE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE MR08014R5 £56.64|EAR DEFENDER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.09.24 WWW.THEBARCODEWAREHOUS £99.99|TOUGHBOOK G2 ROTATING HAND STRAP 5722
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.09.24 RAM MOUNT UK £54.81|75X75MM VESA MOUNT 5732
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £174.94|LED LIGHTS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.09.24 KAHOOT £299.28|360 PRESENTER PACKAGE 5816
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £24.39|BATTERIES 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £9.16|DOOR HANDLE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.09.24 PAYPAL SCREWJACK £86.79|PHOTOCELLS 5732
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.09.24 AMAZON MKTPL ZA7TUM4NT3 £323.98| SUSPENSION AIR BAGS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.09.24 PAVERS.CO.UK £75.98|COURT SHOES 5661
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.09.24 MILLIENIUM POINT C £6.08| PARKING 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.09.24 PREMIER FARNELL £7.34|0.5M GREY CATSE SNAGLESS UTP ETHERNET PATCH LEAD 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £34.98|2NO 24" BROOMS/RUBBLE SACKS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.09.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD £12.48|WOOD FILLER 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.09.24 ZORO UK £79.90|GREASE CARTRIDGE 5072
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.09.24 AMAZON T66MT3MC4 £149.60|PPE CLEANSER 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.09.24 HILTON £160.72| ACCOMMODATION 3504
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.09.24 HILTON £160.72| ACCOMMODATION 3504
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.09.24 HILTON £160.72| ACCOMMODATION 3504
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.09.24 BES LTD £28.52| TRV VALVE 5074
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.09.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £9.30|MILK 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.09.24 TOOLSTATION UK £8.33|SWITCHES 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.09.24 WWW.AAT-ORG.UK £180.00|AAT REGISTRATION 8931
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.09.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £222.59|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £10.82|JUBILEE CLIPS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.09.24 TOOLSTATION UK £5.19|I1SO VALVES 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £8.32|ENTRY FILL VALVE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £10.85| TRUNKING/KEY SWITCH 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.09.24 B & Q 1203 £44.65|GARDENING EQUIPMENT 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T63HX6UI4 £18.32|LADIES LEATHER GLOVES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.09.24 WWW.MRPAPER.CO.UK £815.86[TELEX ROLLS 5943
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.09.24 HBC RADIOMATIC (UK) LT £468.00|BATTERY 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T69EI9974 £16.66|PAPER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TH52J0ZU4 £207.92|TORCHES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TH78Q43M4 £33.32|DVD PLAYER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.09.24 AMAZON TH6ZZ2194 £120.00|OTE HYDRATION TABLETS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.09.24 ZORO UK £79.98|COURT SHOES 5072
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.09.24 AMAZON TH1YE6P24 £36.00|/OTE HYDRATION TABLETS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16|PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £36.60|DRAIN VALVES /FITTINGS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.24 CUPIX AMERICA INC. £18.65|WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £13.58|PIPE FITTINGS ETC. 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.24 FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI £49.65|BARRELS/KEYS 7399



http://www.thebarcodewarehous/
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http://www.mrpaper.co.uk/

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TH2YR2XS4 £16.66|HENRY HOOVER TOOLKIT 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.24 CHF SOLUTIO £465.92|CAR WHEEL STOPS 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.24 SAFETYSUPPL £25.75|WEATHERPROOF CLIPBOARDS 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.24 NEXUS TRAVEL £3.80| TRAVEL 4131
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.24 PREMIER FARNELL £47.50|240V INDUSTRIAL PLUG 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.24 PREMIER FARNELL £51.45|EMERGENCY LIGHTS 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.24 STARBUCKS £7.08| SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.24 THAMESLINK WEBTIS £3.40| TRAVL 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.09.24 TURQUOISE KITCHEN £22.39|SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TH7LHOBE4 £89.98|RACKMOUNT PDU 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.24 PAYPAL CPC PRESTON £42.20|BATTERIES 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TH7R14DZ4 £147.01| THERMAL CREW SOCKS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TH9K38814 £38.32|AUDIO RECORDER CASES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TH3EH4BI4 £164.98|AUDIO REC ORDERS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE THOACODT4 £43.62|AUDIO RECORDER ACCESSORIES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.24 SAINSBURYS £17.80|SUBSISTENCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.24 BOLT.EU/O/2409251212 £23.40| TRAVEL 4121
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.24 PREZZO LETCHWORTH £14.17|SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £181.41|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.24 NEXUS TRAVEL SHOP £3.80| TRAVEL 4131
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.24 UBER TRIP £21.96|TRAVEL 4121
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.24 AIRDATA ENTERPRISE £803.15|AIR DATA ENTERPRISE SUBSCRIPTION DRONES 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.09.24 PORTSMOUTH NAVAL BASE £10.00|PARKING 7523
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.09.24 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16|PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT £25.20|RESIN FIX/STUDS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.09.24 SP GET BUZZING £114.80|MIXED BERRY NUT AND GLUTEN FREE BARS 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TH1P80SS4 £31.42|SD CARDS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TH1VJ5944 £8.63|6 X 300ML GAS FILLED BOTTLEW/SHOPS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.09.24 CPS £6.55|FILL VALVE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.09.24 SP PAVERS.CO.UK £41.48|COURT SHOES 5661
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.09.24 AUDI_WEARSIDE £275.00|CAR SERVICE 5511
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.09.24 PORTSMOUTH NAVAL BASE £9.00|PARKING 7523
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TH8DO9UV4 £24.96|PLASTIC REFILL BOTTLE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.09.24 APPLEGREEN SOUTHAMPTON £11.51|SUBSISTENCE 5541
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TH2L49US4 £8.16|BOOT INSOLES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.09.24 AMZNBUSINESS TH22HOU74 £291.66|DEFIB BATTERY 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 32.18|PAINT/LIGHT BULBs 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.09.24 LINTZFORD GARDEN CENTR 51.85|PRUNING SAW/SECATEURS/LEATHER POUCH 5261
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.09.24 COSTCO ONLINE UK LIMIT 22.00|MEMBER RENEWAL 7278
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TH4UM1W14 71.62|SAFETY SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 3.74|DOUBLE SOCKET 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TA10X8M44 56.44|PRINTER CARTRIDGES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TA70OR3PE4 99.10|DELL MS116 MOUSE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.09.24 FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 13.65[DRAWER LOCK 7399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TA2181M64 39.98|MERINO WOOL THERMAL SOCKS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.10.24 SP GRIPTONE 220.00|BATTERY BOOSTER PACK 5533
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.10.24 ONLINEHOMESHOP.COM 19.96|10NO WALL CLOCKS 5719
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.10.24 PAYPAL EBAY UK 25.00|PAT PRINTER LABELS 5331
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.10.24 INDEED 97911770 434.69|ADVERTISING COSTS 7361
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TA7XX1MK4 29.98|WEATHERPROOF A4 WRITER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.10.24 JOHNSTONES DEC CENTRE 32.10|5LTR PAINT 5231
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.10.24 PASS PORTABLE APPLIAN 225.00|PAT TESTING COURSE 8734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TA97U0QU4 9.99|9V POWER SUPPLY ADAPTER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.10.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 5.16|WASHERS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.10.24 WWW.ESSENTIALAIDS.COM 41.66[10NO BATH MATS 5712
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.10.24 AMAZON TA6NL79V4 66.06 | EXTENDABLE PET HAIR ROLLER 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.10.24 PREMIER FARNELL 134.88|FIRE ALARM BATTERIES 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.10.24 SP PAVERS.CO.UK 41.48| COURT SHOES 5661
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TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.10.24 AMAZON TA7EX49J4 16.66 | EXTENDABLE WINDOW SQUEEGEE 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.10.24 SP GS WORKWEAR 73.92|WORK TROUSERS 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.10.24 FITFLOP UK 52.46|DUTY SHOES 5661
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.10.24 TOOLSTATION UK 9.07|TOILET FLUSH VALVE 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.10.24 TOOLSTATION LTD 9.87|LEVER ISO VALVES 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.10.24 VIKING 44.72|6NO BROOMS 5021
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.10.24 WOLSELEY UK 9.34|TOILET SYPHON INLET CONNECTION 5074
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.10.24 MARKS&SPENCER PLC 89.00|DUTY SHOES 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TA15D1WU4 20.66|COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.10.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 13.30|BLACK TAPE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.10.24 KIA_NEWCASTLE 68.33|FLOOR MATS SET 5511
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.10.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 39.16|DOOR CLOSER 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.10.24 TEMU.COM 27.93|WOODEN DECORATIONS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TO9X54NB4 41.49|TEMP SENSOR 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.10.24 FITFLOP UK 52.46|DUTY SHOES 5661
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.10.24 AMAZON TO8802N84 17.89|LOTUS INDIVIDUAL BISCUITS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.10.24 AMAZON TOO05T4XB4 52.20|MINI PUZZLE GAMES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.10.24 AMAZON TO3TW3XX4 58.00|MINI XMAS STOCKINGS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TO80Z9124 2.74|SIM CARD ENVELOPES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TO60V4XX4 66.66|/CCTV CAMERA 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TO36Q6Gl4 18.96|ASSET STATUS STICKERS X3 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.10.24 MERCEDES BENZ OF NEWCA 52.68|SERVICE 5511
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.10.24 AMZNBUSINESS TO33448G4 29.11|ELECTRIC CONTACT PENS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.10.24 FIRSTCAR LIMITED 370.00/ YOUNG DRIVERS CONFERENCE 7399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TO96P5QD4 9.82| YORKSHIRE PUDDING TRAY 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TO2L80QC4 83.30|10NO PACKS ASTONISH OVEN CLEANER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.10.24 PREMIER FARNELL 40.50[HIGH SPEED FIBRE OPTICAL 4K HDMI LEAD 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.10.24 TOOLSTATION UK 6.23|TOILET FLUSH VALVE 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.10.24 SP EUROFIT DIRECT 19.50{2NO CABINET LOCK 5712
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.10.24 WORKPLACEDEPOT.CO.UK 19.96|SMOKING BIN 5085
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.10.24 PREMIER FARNELL 96.14|LEADS AND DRILL ACCESSORIES 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TO1AI37D4 35.81| TV WALL MOUNTS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.10.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 190.18|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.10.24 SP WORK SAFETY 94.90|SAFETY BOOTS 5691
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TO6PS36X4 16.64|2NO BAKING TRAYS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TO5LZ4D44 24.96|FRYING PAN 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TO5VNODZ4 30.82|2NO VACUUM FLASKS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.10.24 TESCO STORES 2917 2.50|SYMPATHY CARD 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TO4704QH4 9.99]|9 PCS DRILL WIRE BRUSH SET X 1 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TO3ZW3I74 33.72|CLING FILM 300 MM X 60 M X 6 ROLLS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.10.24 SP PAVERS.CO.UK 41.48[COURT SHOES 5661
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TO4K24184 13.99| TELESCOPIC SQUEEGEE CLEANER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.10.24 WWW.CHAMBRELAN.COM 232.56 | TRAY GUIDES 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.10.24 MARSHALLIND 46.95|CROSS CHECK TAMPER PROOF MARKER 5072
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.10.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 6.49|16A SOCKET 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.10.24 AMPULLA LTD 34.68|40NO EMPTY HANDWASH BOTTLES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.10.24 PREMIER FARNELL 80.59|LEADS AND TOOLS 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.10.24 CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORI 234.00|RENEWAL OF OPS DRONE MANUAL 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.10.24 PREMIER FARNELL 114.00|HIGH SPEED FIBRE OPTICAL 4K HDMI LEADS 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.10.24 EE LIMITED 180.00|DATA SIMS 4814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.10.24 LAMPSHOPONLINE 18.09|15W LED BALLAST 5732
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.10.24 AMAZON TQ4EP7134 62.99|NOTICE BOARD 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.10.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 8.16|WINDOW HINGES 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.10.24 PREMIER FARNELL 69.42|BREAKAWAY LEAD PLUGS 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.10.24 PREMIER FARNELL 21.50|EMERGENCY LIGHTS 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.10.24 THEORY TEST PRO 14.17|VTS THEORY TEST PRO 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.10.24 WEBSITE WWW.GUSTHARTS 10.35|STIHL COMBINATION WRENCH 0780
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.10.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 11.65|PIR SENSOR 5211
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TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TQ79Q09L4 20.41|POP UP TOILET TENT 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.10.24 WWW.HUMPHRIESSHOES.CO. 66.67|COURT SHOES 5661
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.10.24 CAR TECH PRESTIGE LTD 156.00|CYLINDER HEAD REPAIR 7699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TQ3K15RY4 5.98|RIBBON 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.10.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD 16.66|HOSE CLIPS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.10.24 B&Q MARKETPLACE 167.88|VARIOUS ITEMS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.10.24 B&Q MARKETPLACE 8.73|VARIOUS ITEMS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.10.24 B&Q MARKETPLACE 148.54|VARIOUS ITEMS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.10.24 ITS - WWW.ITS.CO.UK 53.98|BATTERY 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.10.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD 3.32|PULL SWITCH 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.10.24 STARBUCKS 14931451 12.35|SUBSISTANCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.10.24 AMZNBUSINESS T32P15044 37.07|INCLEMENT WEATHER JACKET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.10.24 WWW.ALTBERG.CO.UK 190.00|SAFETY BOOTS 5661
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T34CJ4LZ4 18.99| THERMAL SOCKS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.10.24 RS COMPONENTS 66.80|LAMP BRACKET 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.10.24 LIDL GB MANCHESTER 16.72|SUBSISTANCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T39SA1CM4 34.48|TILL ROLL 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.10.24 CLARKS 80.00|COURT SHOES 5661
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T32NX5N54 79.15|CAMPING SHOWER TENT 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.10.24 AMZNBUSINESS T30JY9J14 52.33| COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.10.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 27.06|SASHLOCKS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.10.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 4.57[IPGS JUNCTION BOX 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.10.24 NEXT DIRECTORY 106.00| TROUSERS X 3PR 5651
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.10.24 YOURS CLOTHING 34.16| TROUSERS X 1PR 5691
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T350900P4 23.12|3" WHITE LETTERS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.10.24 AMAZON T36SHOEI4 43.32|4 TIER METAL SHELVING 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T38Y97G84 44.81[DISPLAYPORT TO DISPLAYPORT 1.8 METER CABLES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.10.24 WOLSELEY UK 6.99| THERMOSTAT 5074
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.10.24 PREMIER FARNELL 69.42|BREAKAWAY LEAD PLUGS 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T38IP5MT4 117.54|INCLEMENT WEATHER JACKET X 3 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.10.24 DOBBIES GARDEN CENTRE 50.00|DAFFODIL BULBS 5261
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.10.24 B & Q 1050 5.87|PLUG/SCREWS 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.10.24 B & Q1203 26.00|MULTIPURPOSE COMPOST 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.10.24 CLR UNIFORMSTORELONDO 215.66| GORGETS FIRE SERVICE SHIRT CLIP GORGETS 5137
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.10.24 STONEACRE 329.44|SERVICE 5511
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T39G04H24 2,362.40|INCLEMENT WEATHER JACKET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T33KO38B4 105.82|INCLEMENT WEATHER JACKET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T32XB0814 211.64|INCLEMENT WEATHER JACKET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.10.24 AMAZON T31UV2U24 19.79|BLACK CLING FILM ROL 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.10.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 63.32|SACK BARROW 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.10.24 NEXT DIRECTORY 80.00| TROUSERS 5651
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.10.24 NEXT DIRECTORY 40.00| TROUSERS 5651
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TL9GD4F84 14.95|RJ45 CRIMPING TOOL 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.10.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 168.41|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.10.24 TALL BLDG FIRE SAFETY 615.78[HIGH RISE/TALL BUILDING CONFERENCE 7392
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.10.24 HIRE STATION-ONE CAL 219.83|HIRE OF MOSS CLEARING MACHINE 7394
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TL52J1C34 23.36|SAFETY SHOE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.10.24 POWERTOOL SPARES 8.29[MAKITA SPARES 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.10.24 STARBUCKS 14931451 12.95|SUBSISTANCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.10.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 3.81|PERFORATED CABLE BAND 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TL6BW44U4 18.19|AA BATTERIES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.10.24 CITY ELECTRICAL FA 9.60(GIRDER CABLE CLIPS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.10.24 ALDI 34 773 18.36|SUBSISTANCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.10.24 MANCHESTER CITY COUNCI 9.70|PARKING 7523
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.10.24 FIRSTAID4LESS 20.60|FIRST AID BOX 5046
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.10.24 AMPULLA LTD 27.48|CLEAR PLASTIC SOAP BOTTLES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.10.24 PREMIER FARNELL 101.32|CATSE NETWORK CABLE 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.10.24 TOOLSTATION UK 16.63|GLOVES/DISPOSABLE OVERALLS 5251
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TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.10.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 27.48|FACE SHIELD/WELLINGTON BOOTS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.10.24 PREMIER FARNELL 21.17|TACS AND SCREWS 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.10.24 CLARKS 62.95|COURT SHOES 5661
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TL4VN6034 94.98|WINTER WORKING GLOVES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.10.24 VERY 64.99|COURT SHOES 5964
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.10.24 RS COMPONENTS 112.70|FT12 SWEET FIT TEST SOLUTION 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.10.24 AMZNBUSINESS TL8435064 1.70[WATER 2LTR 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.10.24 AMZNBUSINESS TL44S10L4 1.70[WATER 2LTR 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.10.24 AMZNBUSINESS TL9KH3044 1.70[WATER 2LTR 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.10.24 WWW.IOSH.CO.UK 216.00{IOSH ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 8699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.10.24 OFFICETIMELINEOSWEGONP 198.08|OFFICE TIMELINE ADD-IN 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.10.24 RADISSON BLU HOTEL 14.50|PARKING . 7011
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.10.24 AMZNBUSINESS TL7P45P34 114.36|NAKD FRUIT & NUT BAR VARIETY PACK 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.24 APPLE.COM/BILL 4.16|PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 32.48|ROLLER SET/DISPOSABLE MASKS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.24 ZORO UK 21.65|MAILING POUCH 5072
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TL6YAOGP4 33.32|RUBBER TYRE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TL27E8GQ4 83.32|PICK-UP SWEEPER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.24 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS 600.00| TYNE TUNNEL TOP UP ACCOUNT 003585 4784
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TLOCS2XS4 9.32|SCREWS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.24 CUPIX AMERICA INC. 19.11|COMMUNITY SAFETY WEBSITE 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.24 CBT NUGGETS LLC 1,335.04|ONLINE TRAINING FOR SERVICE DESK TEAM 8244
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD 5.00|2 STROKE MIX BOTTLE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TL2DT8XA4 20.14|PAN SCOURERS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.24 RAPID RACKING 963.00(2NO SHELVING UNITS 5021
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.24 UDEMY 24.98|MICROSOFT AZURE FOR .NET DEVELOPERS 7372
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.24 AMZNBUSINESS TL5TQ75V4 109.98|INCLEMENT WEATHER INTERACTIVE FLEECE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.10.24 MOL BOSCH MOR GB 140.83|GIM DIGITAL INCLINOMETER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.10.24 RS COMPONENTS 180.38|PRO TACHOMETER 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TL65J4BH4 182.48|INCLEMENT WEATHER GLOVES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.10.24 APPLE.COM/BILL 4.16|PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TL5IT4174 3.32|STYLUS PENS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.10.24 AMAZON TL3HP3YQ4 7.07|COSHH DATA SHEET LABELS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.10.24 UKOFFICEDIRECT.CO. 121.58|10NO 5LTR PERSIL 5943
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.10.24 CLAY'S GARDEN CENTRE 45.77|FLOWERS/COMPOST 5261
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.10.24 BOOTS UK ECOMM 126.00|SHOWER MATS 5912
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.10.24 SP MATS4U 93.00|DOOR MAT 5046
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TR3DQ5C14 122.48|POLAR H10 HEART MONITOR 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.10.24 WWW.FIREKNOWLEDGE.CO.U 150.00|BOOKING FOR EXCELLENCE IN FIRE AWARDS. 5815
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.10.24 ELECTRICPOINT 71.54|EXTRACTION FAN 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TR8SQ8CW4 42.48|CASE OF HEART MONITORS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TR8SQ3CW4 9.24|BATTERIES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TR1SA7CY4 54.99|POLAR H10 HEARTRATE MONITOR 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.10.24 BPWORKS INC 296.24|BACKDROP 5946
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.10.24 SLI DO 600.00({SLIDO SUBSCRIPTION 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.10.24 TOOLSTATION UK 20.22|SHOWER WASTE TRAP 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 TFL TRAVEL CH 12.30| TUBE TRAVEL 4111
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 COSTA COFFEE 43011247 7.75|SUBSISTANCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 WWW.LNER.CO.UK 1.85[SUBSISTANCE 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 CLR CCTVDIRECTONLINE. 36.63|CCTV CAMERA 7393
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 9.15|LIGHT BULBS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 PREMIER FARNELL 40.20|CABLES AND PLUGS 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 WWW.FIREKNOWLEDGE.CO.U 1,500.00|FIRE MAGAZINE 10 PEOPLE EMERGENCY AWARD EVENT 5815
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 NEXT DIRECTORY 40.00(NAVY TROUSERS 5651
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 BES LTD 40.15[1/2 FXF SINGLE CHECK VALVE OTTER PUMPS 5074
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 ULTIMA COMPUTERS LTD 138.80|MDT BATTERIES 5045
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TR3YU1H44 10.79|LAPTOP STAND 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 AMAZON TR8UN8MJ4 21.24|SAFETY SHOE 5399
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TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TR80O76PY4 44.10[(25NO FRIDGE THERMOMETERS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 218.77|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 TESCO METRO 2239 12.05|SUBSISTANCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 WWW.ARCO.CO.UK 80.98|SAFETY BOOTS 5085
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 HAWKSMOOR WOOD WHARF 21.53|SUBSISTANCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.10.24 TFL TRAVEL CH 2.80|TUBE 4111
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.10.24 EBAY O 17-12253-80427 15.72|LASER HEAD 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.10.24 SP PAVERS.CO.UK 34.99|COURT SHOES 5661
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.10.24 WASABI_KINGSCROSSSTATI 20.60|SUBSISTANCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.10.24 SQ LUMO. TRAVEL WELL, 5.60|SUBSISTANCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.10.24 LNER CAR PARK NCL 40.00(CAR PARKING 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TR2744QC4 45.82|COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TR35P56L4 431.84|BROTHER PRINTERS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.11.24 FACEBK 84NYEFLNR2 107.00|SOCIAL MEDIA ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.11.24 PREMIER FARNELL 47.50[EMERGENCY LIGHTS 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.11.24 WWW.ARCO.CO.UK 17.98|2 X SUNDSTROM ADAPTER RIGHT+LEFT R06-0820 - AIR FED MASK 5085
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.11.24 BB-MEGABUS/SCCL 11.49|TRAVEL 4131
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.11.24 INDEED 99330425 66.00| DVERTISING 7361
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.11.24 ZORO UK 65.30|MAILING POUCHES AND SEALS 5072
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.11.24 AMAZON TX9CQ81U4 10.98|LUMBAR ROLL PILLOW 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.11.24 AMAZON TX9TY6EF4 66.29|MONITOR RISER 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.11.24 AMAZON TX9TY6EF4 10.80[PLANNER 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.11.24 DVSA 300.00[ADI LICENSE 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.11.24 NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS 1,125.00|CBRN THREATS CONFERENCE 8641
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 22.53|SEALANT GUN/SUPER GLUE/SILICONE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.11.24 AMAZON TX3YE3P34 34.81|STORAGE BOX 35L 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.11.24 TOOLSTATION UK 33.32|SMOKING BIN 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.11.24 PREMIER FARNELL 99.59|WONDER WIPES (100PK) X 30 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TX3CK3P84 9.88|BINGO BOOKS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.11.24 FACEBK BJBLSFYNR2 107.00|SOCIAL MEDIA ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 21.32|2NO EAR DEFENDERS/FACE SHIELD 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.11.24 AMAZON TX5109874 21.08| STORAGE BOX 9L 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.11.24 CHARLOTTES HOUSE OF FL 33.95|FLOWERS 5193
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 149.95|LED LIGHTS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 21.67|2NO PUSH DUAL FLUSH 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.11.24 PREMIER FARNELL 25.46|FLOAT SWITCH 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 5.41|SOCKET 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TX0Q032V4 43.87[INCLEMENT WEATHER INTERACTIVE FLEECE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.11.24 TOOLSTATION UK 10.82|TOILET SEAT 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 16.66|PADDLE LEVER CISTERN 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TX28X2KB4 45.00(10MM X 10MM STRONG CYLINDER MAGNETS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.24 TFL TRAVEL CH 10.00|TUBE 4111
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.24 STARBUCKS 8.24|SUBSISTANCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TX6AN5104 7.07(8PCS TEE WING KNOBS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 14.98|HINGES 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.24 DIRECTA UK 270.00(RED/WHITE "FIRE" BARRIER TAPE 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.24 NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS 375.00/CBRN THREATS CONFERENCE 8641
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.24 WAITROSE 619 22.70|SUBSISTANCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.24 EASYJET 27.49|CABIN BAG BOOKING 3245
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.24 LNER CAR PARK NCL 20.00|PARKING 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.11.24 FACEBK U7DU6FLPR2 107.00| TARGETED ADVERTISING 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.11.24 AMAZON.CO.UK T18T53NV4 18.24[CANON CLI-551XL HIGH CAPACITY INK CARTRIDGE 5969
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.11.24 AMAZON.CO.UK 4.99|SHIPPING CHARGES REFUND FOR CANON CARTRIDGE 5969
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.11.24 DNH GODADDY#3402667940 439.98|VPN SSL CERTIFICATE RENEWAL X 1 (2YEARS) 4816
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.11.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 170.82|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.11.24 SP SPRING-CLEAR.CO.U 33.32|INSTANTA WATER FILTER 1740
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 3.74|ROLLER / TRAY 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 85.88| TAPS/FIXINGS 5211
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TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T14HH3GQ4 52.48|INCLEMENT WEATHER INTERACTIVE FLEECE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T164I12VP4 8.16|INSOLES X 1PR 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T117M9X04 58.33|DUTY SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.11.24 AMAZON T148L28N4 58.57|LABEL MAKER FOR COSHH PRODUCTS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.11.24 M&S SIMPLY FOOD-SSP 17.25|SUBSISTANCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.11.24 WWW.TOUCANTOOLS.CO.UK 78.48|SASH LOCK 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.11.24 THEORY TEST PRO 17.23|VTS THEORY TEST PRO 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.11.24 UBER TRIP 10.52|UBER 4121
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.11.24 UBER TRIP 7.99|TAXI 4121
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.11.24 FACEBK WDJJ3GLNR2 107.00|TARGETED ADVERTISING 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.24 CLOUD NEXT 15.98| UK ANNUAL DOMAIN RENEWAL X2 5045
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.24 AMAZON.CO.UK T11SN5D34 66.60|4 GANG SOCKETS 5969
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T18F15KF4 6.31|STICKY STUFF 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.24 AMZNBUSINESS T12782IR4 62.84|COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.24 SP START SAFETY UK 345.95[4NO SALT SPREADERS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.24 PREMIER FARNELL 25.17|8 CORE CABLE 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.24 WWW.LSENGINEERS.CO.UK 37.30|FLY LEAD PLUGS 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.24 AMAZON T157R87U4 31.58| STORAGE CRATE 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T14L951S4 18.32|JERRY CAN SPOUT SILVER X 2 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 FEVER-TREE 12.45|SUBSISTANCE 5813
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 LINTBELLS 66.05|YUMOVE TABLETS 5995
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 FACEBK DUT5XEGPR2 36.13| TARGETED ADVERTISING 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 M&S SIMPLY FOOD-SSP 16.00| SUBSISTANCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 14.99|KEY SAFE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 GOURMET COFFEE BAR AN 4.65|SUBSISTANCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 UBER TRIP 18.95|UBER 4121
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T19TQSIF4 233.30[MOBILE PHONES (BASIC) X 5 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 HAVE | BEEN PWNED 258.81[SECURITY SERVICE, 1 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION ($320USD) 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 BOOKER LTD - 38594824 288.14|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 WWW.JTDOVE.CO.UK 20.20/4NO SNOW SHOVELS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 EBAY O 13-12318-23820 159.00|ABS PUMP VAUXHALL CORSA 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 UBER TRIP 23.91|UBER 4121
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 13.90|SUBSISTANCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 CENTRE FOR LIFE - TIME 17.92|PARKING 7991
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 4.80|SUBSISTANCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 NEXUS TRAVEL SHOP 3.80(TRAVEL 4131
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 9.99|DOOR HANDLES 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T94016LB4 6.09| WRAPPING CELLOPHANE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 4.82|DOOR HANDLE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 14.16|DRILL BITS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.11.24 EE LIMITED 180.00|DATA SIMS 4814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.11.24 AMZNBUSINESS T954P7FX4 43.10(LABEL ROLL - 10NO 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.11.24 AMZNBUSINESS T911W1X24 60.94|COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.11.24 AMZNBUSINESS T984785V4 60.94|COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.11.24 AMZNBUSINESS T91DE1IMW4 109.65|MAKITA MR0O03GZ 12V MAX / 40V MAX LI-ION CXT/LXT/XGL 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.11.24 AMZNBUSINESS T97V52514 30.47|COURT SHOE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.11.24 FACEBK CQJMRFCPR2 107.00| TARGETED ADVERTISING 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 126.63|4NO 1500W OIL FILLED RADIATORS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.11.24 AMAZON.CO.UK T92G94HL4 33.32|HEADPHONES 5969
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.11.24 B & Q 1007 41.67(RUBBLE BAGS/PATIO MAGIC 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 63.32|2NO 1500W OIL FILLED RADIATORS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T97U89HA4 523.79|MONITORS AND MONITOR ARM 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.11.24 AMAZON T92QY3KW4 33.32|MONITOR STAND 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.11.24 EN-STANDARD.EU 213.33|MANGING RISK PDF 5942
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.11.24 EBAY O 24-12341-22946 29.00|MAKITA BOX LATCHES X 5 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 126.63|4NO 1500W OIL FILLED RADIATORS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.11.24 WOLSELEY UK 5.74|URINAL WASTE 5074
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.11.24 AMAZON T98BS8RU4 12.49|CUSHION 5399
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TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.11.24 INTELLISOFTWARE LTD 333.65[SMS CREDITS 5045
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.11.24 RAPID RACKING 445.95|6NO SHELVES/RUBBER MALLET 5021
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 FACEBK Q4QH3F8PR2 107.00| TARGETED ADVERTISING 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 THORPES OF GOSFORTH 24.95|SPARE KEYS CUT 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 AMAZON TE4IP7C74 87.49|BAR 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 AMAZON TE5XC2C64 87.49|BAR 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 AMPULLA LTD 28.45|PLASTIC HAND SOAP BOTTLES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TE9FH6CX4 108.32|AIR FRYER- STN F 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T97Q26Y94 39.92|12 NO TEAPOT 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TE0089464 126.60|WATERPROOF MATTRESS PROTECTOR SINGLE BED 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T90779YQ4 9.16|HOOVER HOSE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TEOIK1FI4 63.31|WATERPROOF MATTRESS PROTECTOR SINGLE BED 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TEOP21FB4 40.58 SHOE BRUSHES/PLASTIC BOWLS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TE4M84CU4 18.29|1/2" DRIVE TORX BIT T40 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TE6YO7C74 616.51|HP TONER CARTS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TESDT5F64 61.28|IPAD CASES X 4 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 EBAY O 02-12356-63172 13.60|COPPER LASER HEAD 650NM 9MM 50MW CROSS X 5 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TE5CB9F34 15.82|STAINLESS STEEL TRAYS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 SP START SAFETY UK 176.55|2NO GRIT BINS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 EBAY O 03-12355-32771 34.95|MAKITA BOX LATCHES X 5 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TE5CB8FR4 14.97|WRIST SUPPORT 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TE2946004 7.07|FEATHER DUSTER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.11.24 AMAZON TE9WO06ZW4 18.75|LIGHTS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.11.24 PAY.AMAZON.COM 106.65|SAFETY BOOTS 5699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.11.24 TRADE COUNTER DIRECT 31.68|COURT SHOES 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.11.24 AMZNBUSINESS TE67B7AM4 42.24|SNAP FRAME 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.11.24 LNE RAILWAY KGX STN 101.20| TRAVEL 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TE2221L44 15.65|LADDER SAFETY INSPECTION SELF ADHESIVE VINYL STICKERS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 6.65|LAMPS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.11.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD 7.09[DRILL BIT 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.11.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD 34.45|5NO SILICONE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.11.24 SP MEDTREE 55.99|SAFETY SHOES 5047
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.11.24 PAY.AMAZON.COM 35.75|DUTY SHOE 5699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.11.24 APPLE.COM/BILL 4.16|PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.11.24 CUPIX AMERICA INC. 19.79|WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.11.24 AMZNBUSINESS TE9M23RV4 46.70[SAFETY SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.11.24 FACEBK GFKT9F8PR2 118.00| TARGETED ADVERTISING 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TE6R85UP4 56.56|CAR WASH BRUSH 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.11.24 PREMIER FARNELL 64.66|12V BATTERIES 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.11.24 AMAZON TPOTI3LS4 349.99[PROJECTOR 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.11.24 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS 300.00{TYNE TUNNEL ACCOUNT TOP UP ACCOUNT NUMBER 4784
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.11.24 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS 200.00|{TYNE TUNNEL ACCOUNT TOP UP ACCOUNT NUMBER 4784
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 7.74|LONGLIFE BATTERIES 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.11.24 TFL TRAVEL CH 2.70(TRAVEL 4111
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.11.24 APPLE.COM/BILL 4.16|PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 29.97|3NO CARPET PROTECTOR 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.11.24 WWW.JTDOVE.CO.UK 30.30|/6NO SNOW SHOVELS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.11.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 235.80|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 24.99|SOCKET SET 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 24.99|SOCKET SET 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.11.24 J.T DOVE 24.00|RESIN/BOLTS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TPS8EDSAO4 62.50|DRESS SHOE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.11.24 WWW.ARCO.CO.UK 59.14|FLEECE JACKET 5085
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.11.24 CREST SAFES 10.50|KEYS CUT 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TP47K4GC4 8.32|3NO REFILLABLE BOTTLES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.11.24 PREMIER INN 15.28|SUBSISTANCE 3811
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 10.72|3NO DOOR STOPS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.11.24 TOOLSTATION UK 20.00|CARPET PROTECTOR 5251
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TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.11.24 WWW.AMAZON. TP6SR8HS4 165.82|IPAD KEYBOARD AND PEN 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TP20K6B64 28.78|SIGNS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.11.24 WH SMITH KINGS CROSS W 4.48|SUBSISTANCE 5994
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.11.24 UPPER CRUST 5.59|SUBSISTANCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.11.24 CENTRE FOR LIFE - TIME 28.00|PARKING 7991
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.11.24 AMAZON TP7QQ1RV4 29.08|CURTAIN 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.11.24 AMAZON TP1JU8R54 11.16|SECURITY TAGS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.11.24 AMAZON TP9I70R04 16.66| COUNTERFEIT MONEY DETECTOR 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.11.24 GATESHEAD LAWNMOWER CE 270.83|PETROL BLOWER 5261
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.11.24 VERY 59.99|COURT SHOES 5964
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.11.24 EBAY O 04-12388-77830 68.39|SAFETY SHOES 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TP9DO57Q4 145.79|SAFETY BOOTS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TP5FK6IA4 95.62|INCLEMENT WEATHER JACKET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.11.24 SCREWFIXDIR LTD 54.28|NUTS/BOLTS/CHAIN - DETACHMENT BAG STORAGE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 18.32|LOCKER BARRELS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.11.24 THE GARDEN FURNITURE C 175.82|STORAGE BIN COVER 5712
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.11.24 FACEBK 99R48GLPR2 130.00| TARGETED ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.12.24 AMAZON SQ4G33865 24.98|NECK PILLOW 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.12.24 B&Q LTD 262.50 EXTENSION POLE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.12.24 AMZNMKTPLACE U559M4HES 12.11|7-IN-1 CIGARETTE LIGHTER SPLITTER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.12.24 WELCOME BREAK-WOODALL 8.37|SUBSISTANCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.12.24 SP SHOWER PART LTD 23.30|SHOWER DOOR GUARDS 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.12.24 B & Q 1050 51.67|2NO TOILET SEATS 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.12.24 CROMWELL TOOLS LTD 14.35/20 X SYRINGE 10ML 5072
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.12.24 WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK 349.99|SAMSUNG XCOVER7 SMARTPHONE 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.12.24 WELCOME BREAK/WAITROSE 19.28|SUBSISTANCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.12.24 AMAZON 003UB4Y85 40.40[TINS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.12.24 AMAZON W26TX43Z5 41.49|SHARPIE 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.12.24 B & Q1203 25.83|TOILET SEAT 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.12.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 12.49|DOOR BELL 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.12.24 ITERUM.COM 257.05|VRIGGER PERPETUAL SOFTWARE LICENSE 5969
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.12.24 WWW.CIPFA.ORG.UK 391.40|CIPFA MEMBERSHIP 8699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.12.24 DVLA VEHICLE TAX 337.50|VEHICLE TAX 9311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.12.24 DVLA VEHICLE TAX 337.50|VEHICLE TAX 9311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.12.24 FACEBK B594RFUNR2 73.87|FACEBOOK ADS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.12.24 FACEBK B594RFUNR2 56.13|FACEBOOK ADS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.12.24 COSTCO WHOLESALE #109 48.22|CATERING ITEMS 7278
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.12.24 AMAZON QQOQ85N75 46.88|HEADSET 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.12.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 25.50|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.12.24 PREMIER FARNELL 152.54|BATTERIES AND EXTENSION SOCKETS 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.12.24 AMZNMKTPLACE SY9HY8QLS5 19.16|LAPTOP STAND 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.12.24 AMAZON BO3HIOAF5 454.86| PERSONAL ALARM 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.12.24 AMZNBUSINESS WY0ZK4FV5 38.08|DOOR BELL 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.12.24 AMAZON 2R2G74W25 29.62|RECORDER SD CARDS X 2 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.12.24 AMAZON 373CZ5LU5 25.48|RECORDER TRIPODS X 2 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.12.24 AMAZON 5K8213QJ5 18.96[RECORDER WINDSCREEN X 3 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.12.24 AMAZON 8M4XQ5VF5 125.00|IPAD CHARGERS X 10 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.12.24 CLARKS 75.00|DUTY SHOES 5661
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.12.24 ITS - WWW.ITS.CO.UK 216.64|MAKITA BL1850B 5.0AH 18V LXT LI-ION BATTERY 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.12.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 48.32|FLOOD LIGHT 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.12.24 CLARKS 74.95|COURT SHOES 5661
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.12.24 TIMPSON LIMITED 54.00|REPLACEMENT KEYS 7251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.12.24 AMZNMKTPLACE U49601XA5 43.28FLOOR MOPS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.12.24 AMAZON P95UM99G5 17.07|RECORDER BATTERIES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.12.24 AMAZON V945708J5 38.32|RECORDER CASES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.12.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 24.12|PAINT BRUSHES/ROLLERS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.12.24 DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE 60.23|PAINT 5198
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.12.24 AMZNMKTPLACE AHOVJ3DB5 74.15|SAFETY SHOES C 5999
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TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.12.24 AMZNBUSINESS EB4ZVO01F5 125.00|RECORDERS X 2 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.12.24 AMAZON.CO.UK 0L55KACK5 30.23|INKJET CARTS 5969
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.12.24 AMAZON.CO.UK 728K290J5 216.64|IPAD KEYBOARDS 5969
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.12.24 1PASSWORD 658.52| PASSWORD MANAGEMENT ANNUAL SUB X17 USERS 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.12.24 MER FLEET SERVICES LTD 120.00|ELECTRIC CAR FOBS X 10 5533
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.12.24 CREST SAFES 105.00|7NO KEYS CUT 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.12.24 AMZNMKTPLACE IT88Y77X5 39.16|PLANTRONICS 201851-02 DA70 HEADSET CABLE, BLACK 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.12.24 COSTCO WHOLESALE #109 31.92|CATERING ITEMS 7278
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.12.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 72.66|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 TFL TRAVEL CH 2.80|TUBE 4111
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 PREMIER FARNELL 201.71|COAXIAL KIT 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 ASDA STORES 4497 29.00|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 FRESHWORKS INC 27.37|ESTATES NEW WORKS REQUEST SYSTEM MONTHLY CHARGE 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 EBAY O 09-12440-19460 16.30|LASER HEAD 650NM 9MM 3V CROSS 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 AMZNMKTPLACE PA3XW4B75 54.99|ORTHOTICS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 NEXUS TRAVEL 3.80|METRO TICKET 4131
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 11.00| SUBSISTANCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 5.32|RED PULL CORD 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 PARCEL2GO.COM LTD 10.86|COURIER SERVICE 4215
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 PREMIER FARNELL 29.57|CARDBOARD PACKAGING 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 AMZNMKTPLACE QI70P3EUS 150.80|NOKIA HANDSETS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 RS COMPONENTS 36.69|ADJUSTMENT KNOBS FOR SR570 FACEMASK 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 AMZNMKTPLACE GAGFIS805 20.83|BOXES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 THE HOXTON SOUTHWARK S 21.48|SUBSISTANCE 7011
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 SAINSBURYS S-MKTS 6.75|SUBSISTANCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.12.24 TFL TRAVEL CH 2.70| TUBE 4111
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.12.24 WWW.PLANNINGPORTAL.CO. 351.33| TUNNEL PLANNING APPLICATION 7399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.12.24 WWW.UKTENTS.COM 359.57|GAZEBO 5998
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.12.24 AMAZON 1787K96B5 6.65|BIKE LOCK 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.12.24 B & Q 1050 30.00|MIRROR FIXINGS/REPLACEMENT DRILL BIT 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.12.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 12.45|TRUNKING/SWITCH FOR WELFARE TRAILER 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.12.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 14.29|LARGE POTATOES 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.12.24 WAITROSE 619 20.05|SUBSISTANCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.12.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 2R3RJ6WC5 22.49|HANDS-FREE MAGNIFIER USB RECHARGEABLE ULTRA BRIGHT LED LIGHTS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.12.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 39.98|SECURITY LIGHT FOR CONTROL EXIT/ENTRANCE DOOR 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.12.24 WWW.LNER.CO.UK 1.85|SUBSISTANCE 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.12.24 NEXUS TRAVEL SHOP 3.80|METRO TICKET 4131
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.12.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 20.91|WEATHERPROOF OUTDOOR SOCKET 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.12.24 SWANSEA TIMBER AND 67.76|11NO PUSH PLATES 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.12.24 AMZNBUSINESS 4Vv8455255 114.36|NAKD FRUIT & NUT BAR VARIETY PACK 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.12.24 EBAY O 12-12446-42045 285.00|{3NO LEVER TAPS 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.12.24 THEORY TEST PRO 15.83| THEORY TEST PRO SUBSCRIPTION 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.12.24 WWW.MARINESUPERSTORE.C 15.71|K99 WATER RESISTANT GREASE 500G 4468
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.12.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 17.46|PAINT SCUTTLE/DUST SHEETS/PAINT BRUSHES 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.12.24 SJLTD SIMON JERSEY L 22.49|WHITE SHIRT LONG SLEEVE 5137
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.12.24 AMZNMKTPLACE DISIS6UAS 84.99|COURT SHOES SIZE 4 X 3PR 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.12.24 EE LIMITED 180.00|DATA SIMS 4814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.12.24 FRESHWORKS INC 65.00|ESTATES NEW WORKS REQUEST SYSTEM MONTHLY CHARGE 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.12.24 FACEBK GF2NXGLPR2 61.58| FACEBOOK ADS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.12.24 PREMIER FARNELL 40.96| TRUNKING 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.12.24 AMAZON YF1TO9KTS 200.40({TV AND BRACKET 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.12.24 AMAZON EW6BU7XO5 208.95[LAPTOP BAGS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.12.24 AMZNMKTPLACE YU15I0IH5 68.06|LAPTOP BATTERIES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.12.24 AMZNBUSINESS WC32F8F55 24.00|POT NOODLE VEGAN 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.12.24 AMZNBUSINESS UC2YEOCQS5 24.00|POT NOODLE SNACK 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.12.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 49.99(FOLDING WORK PLATFORM 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.12.24 SOUNDS ALARMING 540.00 TOWBAR 7531
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.12.24 TOOLSTATION LTD 90.98| TMV/ISO VALVES/SYPHON/SHOWER HOSE 5211



http://www.planningportal.co/
http://www.uktents.com/
http://www.lner.co.uk/
http://www.marinesuperstore.c/

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.12.24 PREMIER FARNELL 121.70|NETWORK KIT 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.12.24 AMZNMKTPLACE JISBES1XR5 12.11|7-IN-1 CIGARETTE LIGHTER SPLITTER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.12.24 COMPANIESHOUSE WEB FIL 34.00|TWFRS LTD COMPANY HOUSE REGISTRATION 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.12.24 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS 300.00|TYNE TUNNEL ACCOUNT 4784
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.12.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 4.99|EPOXY 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.12.24 AMAZON EK1Y61GY5 14.24|PERSONAL ALARM 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.12.24 AMAZON 3J6500MH5 29.96|ALLERGEN FOOD LABELS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.12.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 131.49|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.12.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 9.48|VISOR FOR JET WASH 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.12.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 26.16|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.12.24 PAY.AMAZON.COM 17.07|HVP GLOVE 5699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.12.24 AMAZON T580D8LK5 84.96|LAPTOP STAND 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.12.24 AMZNBUSINESS 754U04345 34.98|HEADSETS X 3 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.12.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T78NN1GS4 12.49|MORSE HOLE SAW 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.12.24 AMAZON 4C9KU3QZ5 37.46|BREATHALYSER 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.12.24 BSI STANDARDS LTD 314.00(FIRE SAFETY DOCUMENT DOWNLOAD 2741
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.12.24 AMAZON VT1SISSKS 4.15|BLOW TUBES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.12.24 OTTER PRODUCTS EMEA UC 35.43|CASE AND SCREEN PROTECTOR 5732
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.12.24 PREMIER FARNELL 34.92|PALM SWITCH 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.12.24 AMZNBUSINESS MV5GR4CD5 207.64[HVP BOOT SIZING SET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.12.24 AMZNBUSINESS CG7ZC7ZV5 398.20(HVP BOOT SIZING SET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.12.24 AMZNBUSINESS 9W6P98P25 90.25|HVP BOOT SIZING SET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.12.24 AMZNBUSINESS SM8FR75I5 204.70[HVP BOOT SIZING SET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.12.24 AMZNBUSINESS P91HL3KC5 102.38|HVP BOOT SIZING SET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.12.24 PREMIER FARNELL 54.01|NETWORKING KIT 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.12.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 1L6KV90P5 61.94|PDU 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.12.24 WWW.BALLICOM.CO.UK 465.77| SERVER OCP STORAGE CONTROLLER X 1 5045
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.12.24 TFL TRAVEL CH 8.50| TUBE 4111
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.12.24 NEXUS TRAVEL 3.80|METRO TICKET 4131
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.12.24 COSTA COFFEE 43011247 5.49|SUBSISTANCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.12.24 BOOTS 1908 1.55[SUBSISTANCE 5912
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.12.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 6.55|CABLE TIES/FACEPLATE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.12.24 LS FUCKOFFEE BERMONDSE 2.92|SUBSISTANCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.12.24 AMAZON DY1YS1LJ5 14.61|SHELF SUPPORT PEGS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.12.24 WWW.CIOB.ORG 335.00/CIOB MEMBERSHIP 8699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.12.24 THE LOST ESTATE 17.32|SUBSISTANCE 5813
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.12.24 THE LOST ESTATE 21.48|SUBSISTANCE 5813
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.12.24 TFL TRAVEL CH 8.50| TUBE 4111
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.12.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 11.68|INTERIOR QUICK FILL 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.12.24 REPLACEMENT KEYS LTD 17.62|LOCKER KEYS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.12.24 DNH GODADDY#3477922789 699.98|WILDCARD SSL CERT. RENEWAL FOR 2 YEARS X 1 4816
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.12.24 ROYAL MAIL ONLINE SHOP 130.00)50 FIRST CLASS STAMPS 7399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.12.24 YOURS CLOTHING 25.99|EXTRA LONG LEG TRACKSUIT BOTTOMS 5691
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.12.24 WWW.CLOUDNEXT.COM 14.99[ TWCONTROL DOMAIN REGISTRATION. 5045
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.12.24 TATTU-LONDON 13.30|SUBSISTANCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.12.24 TFL TRAVEL CH 2.80|SUBSISTANCE 4111
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.12.24 UBER TRIP 21.96|SUBSISTANCE 4121
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.12.24 WWW.CIPS.ORG 234.00|CIPS MEMBERSHIP 8699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.12.24 DVSA 500.00| THEORY TEST CREDIT 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.12.24 APPLE.COM/BILL 4.16|PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.12.24 CUPIX AMERICA INC. 19.76|WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.12.24 APPLE.COM/BILL 4.16|PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.12.24 AMZNBUSINESS R98KP2NL5 99.99|LOGI IPAD CASE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.01.25 SCREWFIXDIR LTD 19.04|2NO LEVER BALL VALVES/SPEEDFIT FLEX 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.01.25 B&Q MARKETPLACE 95.83|MIRROR 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.01.25 EURO CAR PARTS 2.24|BREAKAWAY LEAD PLUG 5533
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.01.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 13.74|TOILET SYPHON 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.01.25 DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE 40.56 [ DULUX SATIN EXTERIOR PAINT 5198
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TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.01.25 ZORO UK 10.81|PAINT MARKERS X 2 5072
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.01.25 SP THE FIRE FIGHTERS 277.42|MOUNTED PRESENTATION AXE 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.01.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 27.55|HINGES/SCREWS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE LA4IK2WS5 31.66|2NO STORAGE BOXES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.01.25 TOOLSTATION UK 6.93|DOOR HANDLES 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.01.25 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 222.48|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.01.25 EASYJET 32.49|CABIN BAGGAGE 3245
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.01.25 EASYJET 26.49|CABIN BAGGAGE 3245
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE AP1VC70Z5 142.43|HYDRATION TABLETS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.01.25 ENERGY SOLUTIONS (UK) 102.50|MAGCODE POWER CLIP 5072
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE AN9A97SB5 8.32|1TR ORANGE SQUASH 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.01.25 PREMIER FARNELL 133.64|LOUDHAILER X 4 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.01.25 TOOLSTATION UK 9.72|FIRE SEALS/SCREW 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.01.25 TRADE COUNTER DIRECT 35.07|SOLDERING IRON AND GAS TORCH 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.01.25 WWW.ARCO.CO.UK 86.25|WORK TROUSERS 5085
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE AASUD4KL5 199.96|NOKIA HANDSETS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE 1D92V5FW5 10.83|FILTER X 5 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.01.25 WWW.UK.RS-ONLINE.C 30.90(3/8" REVERSIBLE RATCHET 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.01.25 CV ELECTRONICS LTD 94.20|BRAKE ECU REPAIR 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.01.25 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 10.05|SUBSISTENCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.01.25 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS 4.80| TYNE TUNNEL FEE 4784
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.01.25 AUDI_WEARSIDE 320.83|OIL SERVICE 5511
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.01.25 SP DISPLAYSENSE LTD 1,024.17|DISPLAY CABINET 5712
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE HMO7U7FA5 141.66|UPS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.25 TILL ROLL KING LTD 47.99|TELEX 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.25 PREMIER FARNELL 318.36| CABLES AND EXTENSION LEADS 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.25 EE LIMITED 180.00|DATA SIMS 4814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.25 FRESHWORKS INC 95.00|SYTEM COSTS 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE ZY8VS56A5 42.90(DUTY SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.01.25 AMZNBUSINESS PE4OE9S45 8.55|BLUE PLASTERS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.01.25 THEORY TEST PRO 19.00|VTS THEORY TEST 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.01.25 WELCOME BREAK/WAITROSE 19.10|SUBSISTENCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.01.25 M6 TOLL 8.10|TOLL 4784
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE 701K676M5 10.41|PSU 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE 464TT90Y5 5.57|MEASURING JUG 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE UI7AM6ZG5 6.10|SPOON SET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.01.25 R F SOLUTIONS LTD 21.09|ADAPTER/ COUPLER 5085
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE J44Y61CO5 16.59|QUICK RELEASE MAGNETIC BIT HOLDER 65M X 1/4 HEX SHANK 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE SD73995K5 14.17|FLAME RESISTANT SLEEVES X 1PR 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE QROL27WI5 78.07|50W LED FLOOD LIGHT X 2 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE FV5PC80US 24.96|STEAMER CLEAN PADS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE 9X8DT5G95 41.70/CAR WASH BRUSHES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.01.25 NISBETS LTD 81.94| TEA BOILER SPARES 5964
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.01.25 PLUMBWORLD NEW 108.32|MACERATOR 5719
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.01.25 WWW.CIPS.ORG 199.00|CIPS MEMBERSHIP 8699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE 7410078N5 9.87[JACK SOCKET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE XHOCBOJNS 281.25[TROUSERS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.01.25 FINERFILTERS LIMITED 38.98|2NO HOT WATER BOILER FILTERS 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.01.25 TOOLSTATION UK 13.01| THERMOSTAT 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE BR04C2ZB5 38.18|JACK ADAPTOR 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.01.25 SPARES2YOU 20.72|STEAMER EXTENSION/SPRAY BOTTLE 5719
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE XS40B1HY5 94.99|HAT/COAT STAND 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE 3E9L79MH5 66.64|LAPTOP BATTERIES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE B54F58PL5 49.90(IPHONE PLUGS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.01.25 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 119.36|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.25 SAFETYSUPPL 15.35[11NO HOT WATER BOILER DESCALER 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 15.55|DRAUGHT EXCLUDER/PIPE CLIPS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 43.04| SCREWS/DECORATORS KNIFE/CUP HOOKS 5211




TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.25 REPLACEMENT KEYS LTD 69.00|33NO KEYS CUT 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.25 TECHNA INTERNATIONAL L 25.25|0VERLOAD CUT OUTS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE 2N7QT2M65 31.98|V-FOLD PAPER HAND TOWELS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.25 POWER TOOLS DIRECT 37.12|SOLDERING IRON AND GAS TORCH 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 24.77|WASTE PIPE/CONNECTORS/PIPE FITTINGS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.25 PRIMETOOLS 18.75|FACOM PINS 2.5-4MM SET OF 2 X 2 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.25 AMZNBUSINESS 092N49CAS 26.67| COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE 990UZ1165 23.29|LONG HANDLE BOTTLE BRUSH 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE Y78D10HS5 7.08|CLASSIC QUILTED TOILET TISSUE 24 ROLLS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.25 CAR TECH PRESTIGE LTD 2,700.00|ENGINE RECONDITIONED R9M415 7699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE 5N1TK8595 12.54|DETTOL ANTIBACTERIAL SPRAY 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.25 AMAZON CA476A3GB5 708.30(APC UPSS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.25 ZORO UK 100.00|SAFETY BOOTS 5072
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE PU33S6XH5 283.32|UPS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE 2W6AW9VAS 283.32|UPS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE F87TM88W5 49.57|APPLE CARPLAY TOUCH SCREEN 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE QG5J33NQ5 57.48|USB HEADPHONES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.25 AMZNBUSINESS NG90R6KK5 41.15|TROUSERS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.01.25 HILTI (GT. BRITAIN) LT 78.25|REPAIR OF COMBIHAMMER TE 60-ATC TPS 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE NO6SO0FC5 12.91|3XL TRACKSUIT BOTTOMS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.01.25 MARKS & SPENCER SACA 19.85|SUBSISTENCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.01.25 M6 TOLL 8.10|TOLL 4784
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE 435027725 14.99| YARD BRUSH HEAVY DUTY OUTDOOR 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE K737Q2WG5 16.66|2 SETS HEAVY DUTY RATCHET TIE DOWN STRAP 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.01.25 AMAZON.CO.UK G57542YT5 94.99|IPAD KEYBOARD 5969
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.01.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 31.65|LOCKER LOCKS/SMOKING BIN 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE P54202VES5 75.00|RUGGED IPAD 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.01.25 SP PATROLSTORE 129.99|SAFETY BOOTS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE DF7ACOPD5 7.82|VDE INSULATED SCREWDRIVER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE E18ZX5XN5 123.10|DUTY SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.01.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 9.15|2NO STRIKER LATCH SET 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.01.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 19.23|PIPE FITTINGS/COUPLERS/SOLVENT CEMENT 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.01.25 TOOLSTATION UK 12.12|NON RETURN VALVE 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.01.25 TOOLSTATION UK 12.48|PIPE THERMOSTAT 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.01.25 WORKPLACEDEPOT.CO.UK 162.98|PORTABLE STEPS 5085
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.01.25 SAFETYSUPPL 160.75|CLIPBOARD 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.01.25 AMAZON QES58T7475 27.67|CHARGING CABLES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE ZP5UV4FP5 10.92|DYMO LABEL 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.01.25 CAR PARK VICTORIA CENT 13.00|PARKING 7523
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.01.25 NEXUS TRAVEL SHOP 3.80| TRAVEL 4131
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.01.25 STARBUCKS 3.00|SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.01.25 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 6.75|SUBSISTENCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.01.25 ESSO ST MATTHEWS 110.93|DIESE 5541
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE VO3YU9FZ5 18.32|TV BRACKET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE 114P79Q05 22.74|CABLE TIES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.01.25 MARKS&SPENCER PLC SACA 17.10|SUBSISTENCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.01.25 UBER TRIP 8.95| TRAVEL 4121
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.01.25 WWW.FORCE4.CO.UK 88.25|ULTRA 300 ANTIFOUL PAINT 2.5L 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.01.25 PREMIER FARNELL 134.92|TOOLS AND MISC ITEMS 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RC8Y80QS5 95.82|DOME CAMERA 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.01.25 VENUE WIFI 5.00|WI-FI 5045
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.01.25 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 124.65|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.01.25 FRANKIE AND BENNYS 39.38|SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.01.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 37.79|GRINDING DISC/SCREWS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.01.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 19.16|INSULATION TOLL 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.01.25 UBER TRIP 11.92| TRAVEL 4121
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.01.25 EBAY O 18-12607-20839 28.99|DELL LAPTOP REPLACEMENT (UK) KEYBOARD 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.01.25 WWW.GENESISHOMEAPPLIAN 357.00(FRIDGE FREEZER 7629




TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.01.25 NANDOS EAST CROYDON 11.63|SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.01.25 PREMIER FARNELL 118.91|WONDER WIPES (TUB OF 100) 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.01.25 STARBUCKS 3.12|SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.01.25 AMZNBUSINESS 005CH31V5 94.99|HAT/COAT STAND 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.01.25 FERN 42.00[SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.01.25 APPLE.COM/BILL 4.16|PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.01.25 TLC DIRECT.CO.UK 59.39|CABLE/CRIMPS (FIXED WIRE REMEDIALS) 5722
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.01.25 CUPIX AMERICA INC. 20.11|WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.01.25 TOOLSTATION LTD 5.82|40MM FLEXI WASTE CONNECTOR 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.01.25 SP TRAINING ACADEMY 250.00{TRAINING COURSE 7299
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.01.25 MARKS&SPENCER PLC SACA 23.25|SUBSISTENCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.01.25 SQ LUMO. TRAVEL WELL, 2.17|SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE 4M4G43RIS 71.64|PRIVACY SCREENS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.01.25 NEXUS TRAVEL SHOP 3.80| TRAVEL 4131
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.01.25 APPLE.COM/BILL 4.16|PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.01.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 13.68|FILE SET/HACKSAW BLADES 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.01.25 BRISTOL AIRPORT LIMITE 15.00| TRAVEL 7523
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.01.25 BOOTS 1966 8.85|SUBSISTENCE 5912
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.01.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 83.32|GRINDER 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.01.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 62.49|PADLOCK 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE TU6P392Z5 14.69|DISPLAY FRAME 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE 184DT4N45 14.69|DISPLAY FRAME 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.01.25 EBAY O 01-12648-47210 553.82|DELL LAPTOP REPLACEMENT KEYBOARD 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.01.25 AMZNBUSINESS 937IS34B5 11.55|THERMAL PASTE X 3 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE XT99ES5AJ5 29.98|ANTI-STATIC REPAIR MAT X 2 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE WJ2TN4NW5 29.08|PRIVACY CURTAIN 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE 9T9TN5945 14.16|DIGIT LOCK 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.01.25 SAINSBURY'S S/IMKT 12.14|SUBSISTENCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.01.25 ITSU 081 2.98|SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.01.25 COTE BRISTOL - QUAKER 20.08|SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.01.25 FIRST WEST OF ENGLAND 6.50| TRAVEL 4131
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.01.25 COSTA COFFEE 43011332 4.05|SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.01.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 7.49|FIREPROOF GLANDS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE SM56A5D55 42.06[DIGIT LOCK 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.01.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 19.61|CUTTING DISCS/ 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.01.25 INTERNATIONALWOMENSDAY 380.00(EVENT PACK 8699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.01.25 DAVID LLOYD 35.75|SUBSISTENCE 7997
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.01.25 CIPD MEMBERSHIP FEE 204.00({CIPD MEMBERSHIP 8699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE R58U32UP5 8.94|ZIP TIES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.01.25 BLT DIRECT LTD 21.17|VEHICLE CHARGER NIGHTSEARCHER GALAXY MINI1000 5732
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.01.25 PREMIER FARNELL 152.00|BATTERY PACK LI-ION 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE 4S0LK4JY5 37.47|PROPELLER HUB KIT 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.01.25 MAJORLIFT HYDRAULIC EQ 387.00(PIT JACK RAM OVERHAUL 5046
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.01.25 COSTA COFFEE 43011498 4.15|SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.01.25 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS 500.00(TYNE TUNNEL TOP UP 4784
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.01.25 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS 300.00|{TYNE TUNNEL TOP UP 4784
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE C302T7H55 57.32|PRIVACY SCREENS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.01.25 J.T DOVE 147.15|WOO0OD 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.01.25 CONNECTEC 33.12|MAGLOCK 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.01.25 PREZZO BRISTOL 42.62|SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.01.25 AMZNMKTPLACE P88Y20D95 33.32|DELL LAPTOP KEYBOARD X 1 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.01.25 BRIGG AND STOWE 4.09|SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.01.25 ASDA SUPERSTORE 18.60|SUBSISTENCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.01.25 PREMIER FARNELL 189.95|DRILL KIT 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.01.25 TOOLSTATION UK 12.91{1P67 16A CONNECTOR 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.01.25 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS 2.40|TRAVEL 4784
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.01.25 WWW.APEA.ORG.UK 175.00|APEA MEMBERSHIP 8699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.01.25 SOLARWINDS 317.00|SYSLOG SERVER 5734




TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.02.25 PREMIER FARNELL 47.40(VARIOUS CABLES 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.02.25 PREMIER FARNELL 166.80|VARIOUS CONSUMABLES 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE VQ9MZ33G5 9.16|10X THREE FOLDING MAGNIFIER DESK MAGNIFIER MAGNIFYING GLASS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.02.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 33.38|GRID SWITCH PARTS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.02.25 GENESIS HOME APPLI 22.00|FRIDGE 7629
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.02.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 18.33|PADLOCK 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.02.25 ADEXA.CO.UK 170.00|BEVERAGE DISPENSER 5046
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.02.25 PREMIER FARNELL 258.05|DRILL ACCESSORIES AND VARIOUS CONSUMABLES 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE KD24T4HWS 99.14|FLIPCHART 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE 2B4TU25G5 14.69|2NO NON STICK OVEN TRAYS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE KA8BL63PES 37.31|12NO LARGE STOCK POTS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE KUBWQ7WQ5 19.96| CATERING TEAPOT 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE 6H61BONUS 6.48| PADLOCK 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.02.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 43.10(WINDOW HANDLES 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE WJ9YMS5EDS 29.38|2NO BAKING TRAY SET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.02.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 41.22|WINDOW RESTRICTORS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.02.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 16.63| SHOWER RAIL HOLDERS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE W50RG9745 16.66|1NO LARGE BAKING TRAY 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE N95409R95 25.25[1NO BAKING TRAY/INO MUFFIN TRAY 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE 897XB6555 16.66|1NO BAKING TRAY 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.02.25 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 142.72|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.02.25 SJTOOLSLTD 13.60{LAMPS 5072
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.02.25 AMAZON 3S6PK1XUS 9.96 | METAL MOP BUCKET 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.02.25 TOOLDEN LIMITED 133.32|BATTERY 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.02.25 AMZNBUSINESS JEOADOVOS 99.60|NAKD FRUIT AND NUT BARS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.02.25 SUNDERLAND CC 120.00|CONFERENCE 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.02.25 SP JRS INDUSTRIAL 28.78|SAFETY CLOGS 5699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE KW3C33GG5 13.25|STOCK POT 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.02.25 AMZNBUSINESS SZ09R7ZB5 16.67|1NO SMALL PAN 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.02.25 WWW.JOHNLEWIS.COM 89.99|COURT SHOES 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.02.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 74.72|VARIOUS PAINTING EQUIPMENT 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE TK76S7F84 7.49|MICROFIBRE LONG POLE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.02.25 AMZNBUSINESS TK2HK7404 2.50|GIANT CHALK 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.02.25 J.T DOVE 87.18|WOOD 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.02.25 TVLICENSING.CO.UK 169.50| TV LICENSE 7392
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.02.25 AMZNBUSINESS NK1KX7M55 11.80|DOUBLE SIDED TAPE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE TK8JB7ZL4 47.85|DELL MOUSE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE TK1PL93R4 69.93|DELL MOUSE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE TK5FW0AK4 75.92|DELL MOUSE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE TK5ZUONK4 17.16|PLOTTER PAPER ROLL Al 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE TK6UF7NQ4 35.91|PLOTTER PAPER A0 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.02.25 SP TACTREE 105.00|ROPE TROUSERS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.02.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 13.72|HOLESAW/TAPES 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.02.25 AO RETAIL LIMITED 478.32|FRIDGE 5722
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 24.30/WOOD FILLER/SINK PLUGS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.25 SP SAFETY-LABEL 167.50|GENERAL PROHIBITION SYMBOL LABEL 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.25 R F SOLUTIONS LTD 518.99|ADAPTER/ COUPLERS 5085
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.25 PREMIER FARNELL 66.56 |MISC CABLES 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 74.11|METAL PAINT/FLOOR PAINT/ROLLER SET/PAINT BRUSHES 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.25 MR PAPER LTD 815.83|TURN OUT PAPER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE TK88K9S54 12.49|LEATHER GLOVES BLACK 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.02.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 26.31|WINDOW RESTRICTOR GLUE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE TK4ES4SN4 208.33|DELL MICE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.02.25 AMAZON.CO.UK TK1YX1IX4 44.70(DISPLAYPORT CABLES 5969
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.02.25 AMAZON.CO.UK TK52S3RA4 48.89[DISPLAYPORT ADAPTERS 5969
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE TK1EW49P4 208.32|TV STAND 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.02.25 FRESHWORKS INC 30.00|FRESHDESK MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.02.25 WORKPLACEDEPOT.CO.UK 39.92|12NO SMOKING BINS 5085




TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.02.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 9.48|SILICONE SEALANT 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.02.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 28.13|GRID SWITCH PARTS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.02.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 41.66[FOLDING WORK PLATFORM 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.02.25 POWER TOOL WORLD 87.57|REPLACEMENT WORKSHOP DRILL 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.02.25 RAPID RACKING 445.00| SHELVING 5021
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RT4524FJ4 187.49| TRUCK SAT NAV 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE TK92N6YZ4 37.46|DRYWIPE BOARD 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RT6979074 5.94|MARKER PEN 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.02.25 CLR WWW.THETOOLACADEM 996.88|EV TOOL KIT 5533
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.02.25 PREMIER FARNELL 51.25|EMERGENCY LIGHTS 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.02.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 1.97[CONDUIT FITTING 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.02.25 AMZNBUSINESS TK55H1W64 49.73|WOODEN BOX 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.02.25 AMZNBUSINESS TK56V5WU4 49.73|WOODEN BOX 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.02.25 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 9.70|SUBSISTENCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.02.25 COSTA COFFEE 43011247 4.15|SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.02.25 WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK 45.00{CCTV MONITOR 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.02.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 29.16|WINDOW SEAL 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.02.25 STARBUCKS 7.95|SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.02.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 541.67|ADHESIVE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.02.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 12.65|ADAPTABLE ELECTRICAL BOXES 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.02.25 THEORY TEST PRO 15.83| THEORY TEST PRO 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.02.25 PREZZO KINGS CROSS 17.60|SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.02.25 PREZZO KINGS CROSS 17.60|SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.02.25 M&S SIMPLY FOOD - SSP 21.30|SUBSISTENCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.02.25 AMZNBUSINESS RT8J73TL4 41.66[DUTY SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.02.25 AMZNBUSINESS RT8QB6A24 20.77|PAN ROASTER/SQUEEGEES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.02.25 AMZNBUSINESS RT4MO0OAN4 7.97|1NO MUFFIN TRAY 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.02.25 LNER CAR PARK NCL 20.00|PARKING 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.02.25 LNER CAR PARK NCL 40.00(PAKING 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.02.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 10.98|STRAP EYELETS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.02.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 7.07|TIE DOWN STRAPS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.02.25 CITY ELECTRICAL FA 12.20|LIGHT FITTING SUSPENSION 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.02.25 NATIONWIDE CHIMNEY COM 9.00|FIRE CEMENT 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.02.25 B&Q MARKETPLACE 240.00(LAMP, SHADES AND BEDDING 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.02.25 B&Q MARKETPLACE 57.50|LAMP, SHADES AND BEDDING 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.02.25 AMZNBUSINESS RT6Y62GH4 6.10| TROWEL 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.02.25 PREMIER FARNELL 47.88| TRUNCING 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.02.25 AMZNBUSINESS RT2E85A34 14.99|1NO SAUCEPAN 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RT5050XU4 3.50| TAMPONS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RT4PY5X94 8.32|INTIMATE FEMININE WIPES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RT5NP7X04 11.00| TAMPAX 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.02.25 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 160.91|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.02.25 BRAMMER BUCK & HICKMAN 16.20| WHITE HELMET 5085
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.02.25 DVSA 300.00|ADI LICENCE RENEWAL 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.02.25 FIRSTAMAGNETS 72.16|POT MAGNETS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.02.25 MERCEDES BENZ OF SUNDE 466.37|CAR SERVICE 5511
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.02.25 EE LIMITED 150.00|DATA SIM(S) 4814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.02.25 VIP WEATHERWRITER 41.46 [ WEATHER WRITER CLIPBOARD 5943
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.02.25 MKW HEATING CONTROLS L 135.47]24V 3 PORT ACTUATION 5074
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RT3M63VM4 21.24|SAFETY TRAINER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RT4I66I1R4 8.99|LOCK X 1 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.02.25 TCM SECURITY, INC 329.47|PRACTICAL NETWORK PENETRATION TESTER 7399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.02.25 DONWOOD DOUBLE GLAZING 170.92|3NO TOUGHENED GLASS 5231
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.02.25 AMAZON.CO.UK R88LD4C64 19.56|CAR CHARGERS 5969
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE R842U20A4 108.33|GYM RACK STAND 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.02.25 FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 12.41|REPLACEMENT KEYS 7399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RT7M86YM4 74.98| TROLLEY RACK 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.02.25 THE SMS WORKS LTD 98.75|SMS CREDITS 5734




TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.02.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 2.62|SWITCH FACIA 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.02.25 HOTTER 89.50|DUTY SHOES 5661
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.02.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 39.57|FIXINGS/DRILL BITS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE R80G13LG4 1,228.20|SLEEPING BAG 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.02.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 19.99|KEY SAFE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.02.25 AMAZON R87G893F4 8.07|TAMPONS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.02.25 AMAZON R848D5N0O4 7.91|NAIL BRUSH 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.02.25 AMAZON R82Y303z4 20.28|HEAT PATCH 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.02.25 AMAZON R89CC63Z4 34.33|TAMPONS, FEM FRESH AND HAND WIPES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.02.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 10.82|PIR SENSOR 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.02.25 AQ RETAIL LIMITED 170.00|UNDERCOUNTER FRIDGE 5722
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE R83185L24 7.29|WIRELESS MOUSE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.02.25 AMAZON R84G24NY4 174.93|DESKTOP SPEAKERS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.02.25 LNER CAR PARK NCL 20.00|PARKING 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.02.25 AMAZON R85007JJ4 20.65|HAND SOAP AND SANITARY TOWELS HYGIENE PACK 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.02.25 AMAZON R86QC3J54 3.25|TAMPONS HYGIENE PACK 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.02.25 TITAN PRODUCTS 78.50|LIGHT SENSOR 5046
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.02.25 TITAN PRODUCTS 78.50|LIGHT SENSOR 5046
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.02.25 AMAZON R82ER8ER4 44.95[LOCK X 5TSC USE 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.02.25 SP PATROLSTORE 1,952.00|SAFETY BOOTS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.02.25 PAY.AMAZON.COM 28.25|IN CAR CHARGER 12V FOR NIGHTSEARCHER PULSAR X 2 5699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.02.25 PREMIER FARNELL 307.46[ELECTRICAL KIT 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.02.25 TITAN PRODUCTS 78.50|LIGHT SENSOR 5046
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.02.25 PREMIER FARNELL 32.94|CABLE STRIPPER 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE R84C42PZ4 4.99)|CONDUIT CLIPS X 25 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.02.25 AMZNBUSINESS R89ZB9574 9.18|ORANGE SQUASH 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.02.25 YOUR CARAVAN SHOP 299.00(ANTI SWAY HITCH 5533
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.02.25 FRESHWORKS INC 19.26|FRESHDESK MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.02.25 SQ ZIG ZAGS ALTERATIO 21.00|CLOTHING ALTERATIONSCHEFS JACKETS 5697
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.02.25 PDQ.COM 1,096.72|SOFTWARE DEPLOYMENT TOOL 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.02.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 43.29|DUST SHEETS/SILICONE/LOCK 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.02.25 TOOLDEN LIMITED 133.32|BATTERY 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.02.25 APPLE.COM/BILL 4.16|PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.02.25 CUPIX AMERICA INC. 19.57|WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.02.25 AMZNMKTPLACE R03DW44J4 27.48|INKJET CARTS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.02.25 WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK 60.00|DATA SIM 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.02.25 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 204.40|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.02.25 B & Q 1050 15.00|ROLLER BLIND 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.02.25 DUNELM SOFTFURNISHINGS 15.00|BATHROOM SHELF 5712
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.02.25 APPLE.COM/BILL 4.16|PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.02.25 SP EASY CONTROL GEAR 38.27|LED CONTROL 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.02.25 CITY ELECTRICAL FA 28.40|LAMPS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.02.25 SP JONESBOOTMAKER 69.66|COURT SHOES 5661
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.02.25 E HBOOTH & CO 45.55|SUBSISTENCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.02.25 WWW.AMAZON. R04ZW4XC4 78.22|INKJET CARTS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.02.25 PORTERHOUSEBROS 19.00(SUBSISTENCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.02.25 TOOLSTATION UK 58.30|SHOWER CONTROLS 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.02.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 44.43|WINDOW HINGES/FIXINGS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.02.25 WWW.CEF.CO.UK 13.23|GATE LOCKS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.02.25 UNVRS SUICIDE PREV... 53.06|SUICIDE PREVENTION 7922
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.03.25 AMAZON R21MR33K4 77.91|BONSAII 15 SHEET SHREDDER 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.03.25 INDEED IEI25-00050276 210.00|ADVERTISING HEAD OF PEOPLE SERVICES 7361
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.03.25 OYSTER ONLINE 20.00| TRAVEL 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.03.25 HEALTH&SAFETY LAB 910.00/ COSHH PRACTICAL ASSESSMENT AND CONTROL TRAINING 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.03.25 M&S SIMPLY FOOD-SSP 18.15|SUBSISTENCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE R22FJ75V4 64.68|LABELLING CASSETTES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.03.25 WWW.STUFF-UK.NET 27.40|HP ETHERNET CARD 7372
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.03.25 TRAINLINE 9.17|TRAVEL 4112




TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.03.25 WWW.BALLICOM.CO.UK 922.94|HP SERVER RAID CONTROLLER X 2 5045
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE R28RB9S04 75.10|1U RACK SHELF 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE R203X9SS4 75.10|1U RACK SHELF 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE R238N6B44 75.10|1U RACK SHELF 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE R21WX18U4 75.10|1U RACK SHELF 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE R295540Q74 75.10|1U RACK SHELF 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.25 TOOLDEN LIMITED 23.32|BATTERY CHARGER 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.25 M&S SIMPLY FOOD - SSP 23.70|SUBSISTENCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.25 KITCHEN AND COFFEE 15.50| SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.25 AMAZON R24Q81S84 238.47|DC CHARGER X 10, DC CONNECTOR X 1 PACK 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.25 LNER CAR PARK NCL 40.00(PARKING 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.25 TIM HORTONS 3.45|SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.25 AMAZON R29ZV18S4 139.28|SUBSISTENCE 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE R243Q0814 94.74|KEYBOARDS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.25 AMAZON R22X44SK4 16.64| KEYBOARDS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.25 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 186.12|CATERING ITEMS - SHQ 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.25 MOTO GREGGS 7.30|SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.25 SKELTON LAKE LEEDS EXT 8.60|SUBSISTENCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.25 STARBUCKS 14931451 4.80|SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE R261P8K44 41.66[DUTY SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 199.95|MULTITOOL/HAND TOOLS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 181.66|SDS DRILL 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.25 MARKS & SPENCER SACA 10.45|SUBSISTENCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.25 MARKS & SPENCER SACA 16.97|SUBSISTENCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.25 AMAZON R243C82M4 58.00|MOUSE MATS X 20 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE R24W022N4 28.44|MICE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.03.25 AMAZON RB4RJ60A4 97.56|GIFT BAGS, FAVOURS, PHOTO FRAMES 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RB3IR1ZY4 55.96|LABELLING TAPE CASSETTES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.03.25 ADOBE.COM 656.21|CREATIVE CLOUD ALL APPS 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.03.25 TFL TRAVEL CH 6.90| TRAVEL 4111
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.03.25 AMAZON PRIME RB9KT3XE4 .99|DELIVERY 5968
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.03.25 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 8.05|SUBSISTENCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.03.25 COSTA COFFEE 43011247 4.35|SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.03.25 FRESHWORKS INC 60.00|FRESHDESK MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.03.25 M&S SIMPLY FOOD - SSP 19.70| SUBSISTENCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.03.25 LNER.CO.UK 1.85[SUBSISTENCE 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.03.25 LNER CAR PARK NCL 20.00|PARKING 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.03.25 B&M 688 WASHINGTON 20.00|SHRINK WRAP BAGS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.03.25 SP CAR BUILDER 99.00|LED REAR FOG AND REVERSE LAMP 5533
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.03.25 HILTON NEWCASTLE 5.00|PARKING 7011
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.03.25 AMZNBUSINESS RB5IN2S74 54.03|KEYBOARD 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RB5AH2HG4 5.41|THERMAL PASTE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.03.25 AMZNBUSINESS RB30X5H04 42.18|USB HEADSETS X4 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.03.25 LANCASTER NORTH PRET 6.65[SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.03.25 M&S SIMPLY FOOD 2.00|SUBSISTENCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.03.25 MOTO GREGGS 6.30[SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.03.25 LANCASTER S/W COSTA 4.90|SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.03.25 LANCASTER S/W COSTA 3.15[SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.03.25 NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS 684.00[NFCC PPE CONF 8641
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.03.25 NEXT DIRECTORY 84.00|DUTY SHOES 5651
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RB7274IM4 10.74|USB-C ADAPTERS FOR IPAD DOCK X 2 (2PK) 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.03.25 THEORY TEST PRO 17.59|THEORY TEST PRO 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.03.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 58.99|SAFETY CHEST WADERS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.03.25 SP RIGHT-LIGHT.CO.UK 205.31[BATTERY CHARGER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.03.25 WWW.DEWIPE.COM 823.00|WIPES 30X20CM X 80 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.03.25 SCREWFIX DIRECT 104.16|DOOR CLOSER 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RB2UY8Y54 12.91|WATER 1.5L BOTTLE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RB2004W44 193.33|HI-VIZ ANTI-STATIC JACKET 5999




TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.03.25 EE LIMITED 180.00|DATA SIMS 4814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.03.25 ISTOCK.COM 588.00(PROYALTY FREE IMAGES 7333
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.03.25 EBAY O 06-12828-00953 19.78| REPLACEMENT VEHICLE PARTS 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.03.25 TFL TRAVEL CH 5.60| TRAVEL 4111
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.03.25 LINTBELLS 66.46| TABLETS 5995
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.03.25 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 8.00|SUBSISTENCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.03.25 COSTA COFFEE 43011247 4.15|SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.03.25 TORAUTOM 24 232.39|OPTO SENSORS 5085
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.03.25 PREMIER FARNELL 200.37|VARIOUS NETWORK KIT 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.03.25 M&S SIMPLY FOOD - SSP 17.70|SUBSISTENCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RI4ID6LD4 8.29|SAFETY HARD HAT 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.03.25 HANDEMBROIDERYUK.CO.UK 64.45|UNDRESS CAP 5699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RI2UZ63W4 246.04| RACKMOUNT KIT 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.03.25 LNER CAR PARK NCL 20.00|PARKING 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RI01M34Y4 11.98|RACK SCREWS X 1 PK/VELCRO X 1PK 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RI37K7404 8.49|ELECTRICAL TAPE X 1 PK, AUTO FUSES X 1PK 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RI06S5VU4 6.24|RACK SCREWS X 1PK 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.03.25 WELCOME BREAK/WAITROSE 29.60|SUBSISTENCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.03.25 M6 TOLL 8.10|M6 TOLL 4784
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.03.25 CLR WWW.PLUMBERS-MATE 13.62|WASTE PIPE 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.03.25 PREMIER FARNELL 212.63[NETWORKKIT 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.03.25 COSTA COFFEE 43011140 2.70|SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.03.25 WWW.STUFF-UK.NET 214.00{HP FLEXIO ETHERNET CARDS 7372
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.03.25 BPWORKS INC 299.46STRAIGHT TENSION FABRIC MEDIA WALL 5946
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.03.25 M&S SIMPLY FOOD SSP 9.50|SUBSISTENCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RI19J5H74 11.98|RACK SCREWS X 1 PK/VELCRO X 1PK 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RI1J152J4 44.16(/WS75S STRONGHOLD 6 PIN S CYLINDER CONTAINER BLOCK LOCK, 80 MM X 1 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.03.25 PAYPAL POWERTLWLD 705.93|DRILL AND SAW 5072
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.03.25 AGRIA PET INSURANCE 782.61|INSURANCE 6300
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.03.25 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS 500.00{TYNE TUNNEL TOP UP ACCOUNT 4784
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.03.25 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 199.50|CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RI9KW9WW4 37.30|COURT SHOES X 1PR 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.03.25 SQ CROSSCOUNTRY TRAIN 4.20|SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RW7XY5CJ4 5.02| TEMP GAUGE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.03.25 SUMUP__TAXI 8.60| TRAVEL 4121
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RI89C4RJ4 9.88|SHOE POLISH 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.03.25 M&S SIMPLY FOOD SSP 8.80|SUBSISTENCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.03.25 PALLETONLI PALLETONLI 326.95(PALLETS 4215
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.03.25 IMPACT WORKWEAR LT 380.00(HVP LOGO SET UP/ LOGOS AND APPLICATION 5631
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.03.25 ABELLIO EAST MIDLANDS 12.00|PARKING 7523
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RW8ZD8JH4 26.23|DESKTOP SERVER RACK 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.03.25 AMAZON RWS8OT9E34 135.98|SHREDDER 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.03.25 SHERWOODS MOTOR GROUP 153.75|LOAN MINIBUS 5511
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.03.25 WELCOME BREAK/WAITROSE 18.00(SUBSISTENCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RW1KC0AO4 5.57|LUGGAGE TAG 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.03.25 M6 TOLL 8.10(M6 TOLL 4784
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.03.25 AMZNBUSINESS RW1B55Q0G4 7.88|MOUSE PAD 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.03.25 AMZNBUSINESS RW1Q01QL4 44.15|3 BOOKS TEACHING WALK TRU 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RW6G41Q44 8.35|GAFFER TAPE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RW6601QC4 43.49|DUST SHEETS, TAPE, MAILING BAGS AND MARKERS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.03.25 APPLE.COM/BILL 4.16|PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RWOR056K4 57.40|HDMI 90DEGREE ADAPTER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.03.25 SSP UK 3.29|SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.03.25 CUPIX AMERICA INC. 19.17|WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RW9DJ57B4 22.55|TRAINING BIBS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.03.25 PALLETONLI PALLETONLI 10.00|DELIVERY FOR PALLETS 4215
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.03.25 AMAZON RW7LR9944 61.74|FRIDGE THERMOMETERS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.03.25 KFC-HULL HIGH STREET 10.78| SUBSISTENCE 5814




TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RW6166964 60.15| TRAINING BIBS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.03.25 TFL TRAVEL CH 2.80| TRAVEL 4111
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RW9U83IP4 91.40|HAZARD TAPE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RZ90930J4 70.79|MONITOR ARMS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.03.25 WM MORRISONS STORE 18.34|SUBSISTENCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.03.25 DIRECTA UK. LTD 566.68 | RED/ WHITE BARRIER TAPE X 30 BLACK/ YELLOW TAPE X 10 CABLE TIES (PACK OF 100) X 20 5072
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.03.25 FS.COM GMBH 16.60|FORTINET FG-TRAN-SX COMPATIBLE 1000BASE-SX SFP 5732
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.03.25 BURTON COSTA 4.55|SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RW7299R74 20.82|MOP AND BUCKET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.03.25 AMZNBUSINESS RW4QM7W84 1,406.94|SHREDDER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.03.25 WESTMORLAND AND FURNES 3.90|PARKING 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RZOUX20R4 16.44|UHT MILK 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.03.25 AMAZON RZ7302F74 25.48|BAGS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.03.25 CORTILLO LOUNGE 18.70| SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.03.25 PREMIER INN 15.83| SUBSISTENCE 3811
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.03.25 APPLE.COM/BILL 4.16|PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.03.25 ROADCHEF WHSMITH 5.18|SUBSISTENCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RZ4001FI4 28.32|SHOE COVERS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.03.25 ALDI 74 774 15.84|SUBSISTENCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.03.25 WWW.BERRYS.COM 242.00(FLAT COVERS 5085
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RZ7LS8LD4 101.02|EXTENSION SOCKETS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.03.25 LNER CAR PARK NCL 40.00(PARKING 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.03.25 FS.COM GMBH 44.20[SFPS AND PATCH CABLES 5732
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RZ7UY61J4 144.40|ELECTRICAL EXTENSIONS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.03.25 WWW.ENRGTECH.CO.UK 286.80|CABLE TIES 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.03.25 AMAZON RZ5TZ3GC4 44.98PACKING BAGS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RZ5R45G14 19.45|STYLUS PENS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.03.25 FACEBK DFVR2PLNR2 775.00{ON CALL RECRUITMENT ADVERTS 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.03.25 AMZNMKTPLACE RZ3PF8GD4 92.46|LAPTOP BATTERIES 5999




